List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

Party Abbrebiation and Name : ABAS Akhil Bharatiya Ashok Sena
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
201 Buxar GEN 8 SURENDRA SINGH 1450 1.418 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : ABDBM Akhil Bharatiya Desh Bhakt Morcha
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
165 Khagaria GEN 6 SATYENDRA KUMAR 1769 1.804 Forfeited
168 Jamalpur GEN 5 UPENDRA PD. YADAV 921 1.016 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : ABHM Akhil Bharat Hindu Mahasabha
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
24 Gopalganj GEN 6 ANISH KR. DWIVEDI 1744 1.642 Forfeited
39 Marhaura GEN 6 SHEO NATH SHARMA 837 0.990 Forfeited
177 Rajgir SC 7 BALDEO DAS 919 1.452 Forfeited
186 Fatwa SC 9 BHAGWAN DAS 1106 1.255 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 7 SHILA DEBI 529 0.311 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : ABJS Akhil Bharatiya Jan Sangh
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
163 Parbatta GEN 4 JANARDAN PANDIT 1562 1.524 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 8 SHRIKANT SINGH 596 0.350 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 7 DAYA SHANKAR TIWARY 268 0.207 Forfeited
197 Barhara GEN 6 SHASHIBHUSHAN SINGH 351 0.348 Forfeited
198 Arrah GEN 7 RAJENDRA UPADHYAY 493 0.435 Forfeited
200 Brahmpur GEN 7 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA 569 0.617 Forfeited
201 Buxar GEN 7 RAGHUBAR SHARAN PATHAK 684 0.669 Forfeited
220 Aurangabad GEN 5 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 1267 1.060 Forfeited
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Party Abbrebiation and Name : AD Apna Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
28 Goreakothi GEN 7 CHATURGUN PRASAD 752 0.850 Forfeited
CHAUHAN
56 Kanti GEN 4 KRISHNADEV RAI 1024 1.037 Forfeited
113 Tribeniganj GEN 6 BALDEO RAM 1537 1.765 Forfeited
125 Dhamdaha GEN 6 ARUN MEHTA 804 0.809 Forfeited
128 Narpatganj GEN 7 JAY SHANKAR PRASAD 1253 1.072 Forfeited
""SNEHI"
192 Maner GEN 8 BALMIKI SINGH 688 0.731 Forfeited
216 Nokha GEN 7 RAM PUKAR CHAUDHARY 815 0.786 Forfeited
219 Deo SC 5 BINOD PASWAN 2306 2.534 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : AIFB All India Forward Bloc
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
27 Basantpur GEN 6 AWADH KISHORE SINGH 759 0.755 Forfeited
178 Nalanda GEN 4 RAM NARESH SINGH 33756 41.570 Runner-up
182 Harnaut GEN 4 RAM YATAN PRASAD 8234 11.376 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : AJVD Akhil Jan Vikas Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
13 Adapur GEN 6 KALAMUDIN 1604 1.456 Forfeited
17 Pipra SC 5 VEENA PASWAN 1986 2.232 Forfeited
65 Belsand GEN 5 NAGENDRA KUMAR 1296 1.538 Forfeited
129 Forbesganj GEN 6 RAJA RAMAN BHASKAR 1029 0.800 Forfeited
199 Shahpur GEN 5 DADAN SINGH 4129 4.346 Forfeited
200 Brahmpur GEN 6 USHA DEVI 8736 9.475 Forfeited
203 Dumraon GEN 5 DADAN SINGH 31089 29.879 won
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Party Abbrebiation and Name : AMB Amra Bangalee
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
134 Thakurganj GEN 6 BHAWENDRA NATH SINGH 2000 1.541 Forfeited
135 Kishanganj GEN 5 BHOLA RAI 1104 0.913 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : ANC Ambedkar National Congress
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
66 Sheohar GEN 5 SHATRUDHAN GIRI 1572 1.641 Forfeited
70 Sonbarsa GEN 5 MOIMUDDIN ANSARI 2007 1.974 Forfeited
127 Raniganj SC 5 BUDH DEO RISHIDEO 2445 2.279 Forfeited
138 Kasba GEN 8 SAKALDEO RISHI 2237 1.763 Forfeited
149 Nathnagar GEN 7 PANKAJ TIWARI 1104 0.963 Forfeited
193 Phulwari SC 7 RAM CHANDRA RAM 673 0.576 Forfeited
233 Imamganj SC 6 RAM BALI RISHIYASHAN 3695 4.862 Forfeited
238 Atri GEN 6 MD.MOIN AKHATAR 663 0.797 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : AP Awami Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
236 Barachatti SC 8 SHRAVAN KUMAR 1833 2.239 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : BED Bharatiya Ekta Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
23 Mirganj GEN 7 SURENDRA RAM 1350 1.311 Forfeited
26 Baikunthpur GEN 6 SHAMBHU RAM 2289 2.191 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : BIKVP Bajjikanchal Vikas Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 5 JAGDISH VECHAIN 400 0.346 Forfeited
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Party Abbrebiation and Name : BJP Bharatiya Janata Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
3 Ramnagar GEN 2 CHANDRA MOHAN RAI 39147 37.442 won
4 Shikarpur SC 1 BHAGIRATHI DEVI 35147 35.776 won
5 Sikta GEN 1 KRISHNA PRASAD 24201 22.815 Lost
7 Chanpatia GEN 4 SATISH CHANDRA DUBEY 42960 48.359 won
8 Bettiah GEN 3 RENU DEVI 55184 47.881 won
10 Raxaul GEN 1 DR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 38448 39.712 won
11 Sugauli GEN 2 RAMCHANDRA SAHNI 35869 32.406 won
12 Motihari GEN 1 PRAMOD KUMAR 56119 45.350 won
14 Dhaka GEN 1 AWANEESH KUMAR SINGH 32066 31.291 won
17 Pipra SC 1 KRISHNANANDAN PASWAN 43239 48.599 won
21 Kateya GEN 2 UMESH PRADHAN 17253 16.756 Lost
22 Bhore SC 2 INDRADEV MANJHI 27190 29.546 Runner-up
24 Gopalganj GEN 5 SHUBASH SINGH 39205 36.920 won
25 Barauli GEN 4 RAM PRAVESH RAI 38235 39.235 won
27 Basantpur GEN 4 SRI SATYADEO PRASAD 33137 32.951 Runner-up
SINGH
28 Goreakothi GEN 4 BHUMENDRA NARAYAN 32953 37.267 Runner-up
SINGH
29 Siwan GEN 3 BYASDEO PRASAD 42756 42.939 won
30 Mairwa SC 3 RAMAYAN MANJHI 30148 34.243 won
31 Darauli GEN 4 YOGMAYA 17559 18.840 Lost
38 Taraiya GEN 2 JANAK SINGH 22802 27.270 Runner-up
40 Jalalpur GEN 1 JANARDAN SINGH SIGRIWAL 45468 48.626 won
42 Garkha SC 2 GYAN CHAND MANJHI 28634 34.595 won
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117 Saharsa GEN 4 SAJEEV KUMAR JHA 40816 39.163 won

126 Banmankhi SC 2 KRISHNA KUMAR RISHI 38140 46.740 won

127 Raniganj SC 3 RAMJII DAS RISHIDEV 34796 32.435 won

128 Narpatganj GEN 3 JANARDAN YADAV 36329 31.071 won

129 Forbesganj GEN 3 LAXMI NARAYAN MEHTA 61354 47.706 won

130 Araria GEN 2 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 36089 32.658 won

134 Thakurganj GEN 1 AWADH BIHARI SINGH 17699 13.638 Forfeited
135 Kishanganj GEN 4 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV 39239 32.460 Runner-up
136 Amour GEN 2 AFAQUE ALAM 11720 13.582 Forfeited
137 Baisi GEN 3 SANTOSH KUMAR 23623 25.064 Lost

138 Kasba GEN 3 PRADIP KUMAR DAS 49113 38.698 won

139 Purnea GEN 3 RAJ KISHORE KESHRI 46841 39.424 won

140 Korha SC 2 MAHESH PASWAN 37483 34.556 Runner-up
141 Barari GEN 3 BIBHASH CHANDRA. 38493 36.765 won

CHAUDHARY

142 Katihar GEN 1 TAR KISHOR PRASAD 47777 40.284 won

143 Kadwa GEN 5 HIMRAJ SINGH 33685 30.121 Runner-up
144 Barsoi GEN 2 DULAL CHANDRA GOSWAMI 38035 31.793 Runner-up
145 Pranpur GEN 4 BINOD KUMAR SINGH 34386 34.015 Runner-up
147 Pirpainti GEN 2 DILIP KUMAR SINHA 29591 25.741 Runner-up
150 Bhagalpur GEN 2 ASHWINI KUMAR CHOUBEY 53698 58.122 won

152 Bihpur GEN 1 KUMAR SHAILENDRA 32842 41.013 Runner-up
156 Banka GEN 4 RAM NARAYAN MANDAL 44470 46.888 won

158 Katoria GEN 2 MANOJ YADAV 38644 36.518 Runner-up
159 Chakai GEN 2 PHALGUNI PRASAD YADAV 24975 26.672 won
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229 Belaganj GEN 2 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 2325 3.079 Forfeited
232 Gaya Town GEN 2 PREM KUMAR 48098 58.219 won
234 Gurua GEN 2 BIRBHADRA YASHRAJ 26197 29.379 Runner-up
235 Bodh Gaya SC 4 HARI MANJHI 25381 32.286 won
238 Atri GEN 3 VIRENDRA SINGH 29238 35.131 Runner-up
239 Nawada GEN 4 DR.SHATRUGHAN PRASAD 20005 17.327 Lost
SINGH
240 Rajauli SC 3 BANWARI RAM 45699 46.943 won
243 Hisua GEN 1 ANIL SINGH 43276 53.544 won
Party Abbrebiation and Name : BMF Bharatiya Momin Front
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 7 REYAZ AHMAD 445 0.385 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : BMP Bharat Mangalam Parishad
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
29 Siwan GEN 8 MUNI MANGAL DEO SHASTRI 1069 1.074 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : BSP Bahujan Samaj Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 1 ARTHRAJ YADAV 4285 7.232 Forfeited
2 Bagha SC 1 JITENDRA BHARTI 3202 2.670 Forfeited
3 Ramnagar GEN 3 PRABHAT RANJAN SINGH 10687 10.221 Forfeited
4 Shikarpur SC 2 MUNNA RAM 3015 3.069 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 5 SUMIT RAI 1702 1.605 Forfeited
6 Lauria GEN 3 SHAMBHU TIWARI 26065 26.522 Runner-up
7 Chanpatia GEN 1 EZAZ HUSSAIN 9138 10.286 Forfeited
8 Bettiah GEN 4 SHAMBHU PRASAD GUPTA 7824 6.789 Forfeited
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37 Masrakh GEN 3 SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA 3269 3.642 Forfeited
38 Taraiya GEN 1 KAMALA PRASAD SINGH 12314 14.727 Forfeited
39 Marhaura GEN 3 NILAM DEVI 9581 11.332 Forfeited
40 Jalalpur GEN 4 VANDANA SINGH 1624 1.737 Forfeited
41 Chapra GEN 2 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2143 2.095 Forfeited
42 Garkha SC 1 ARVIND KUMAR 3361 4.061 Forfeited
43 Parsa GEN 1 ANIL KR. DAS 3892 4.527 Forfeited
44 Sonepur GEN 2 TEJ N. MAHTO 1696 1.724 Forfeited
45 Hajipur GEN 1 AVATAR 2750 2.521 Forfeited
46 Raghopur GEN 2 BALENDRA DAS 3193 3.764 Forfeited
47 Mahnar GEN 1 DINESH KUMAR HIMANSHU 3223 3.441 Forfeited
48 Jandaha GEN 4 MAHESH SINGH 2520 2.583 Forfeited
49 Patepur SC 5 SHRI RAM 4764 5.367 Forfeited
50 Mahua SC 2 BAL KRISHNA RAM 3444 3.711 Forfeited
51 Lalganj GEN 1 BALIRAM SAHNI 2164 2.315 Forfeited
52 Vaishali GEN 2 DEO NARAIN PRASAD 4232 4.488 Forfeited
53 Paru GEN 3 SHANKAR MAHTO 5062 4.931 Forfeited
55 Baruraj GEN 4 SITA RAM SAHANI 2525 2.592 Forfeited
58 Sakra SC 2 MUNNI DEVI 1693 1.809 Forfeited
60 Bochaha SC 2 KUMAR RAVI ANAND 2317 2.079 Forfeited
63 Minapur GEN 1 KEDAR SAHANI 2826 2.934 Forfeited
64 Runisaidpur GEN 3 PRAMOD KUMAR 2304 2.226 Forfeited
65 Belsand GEN 1 MOHAMMAD ZAINUL ABEDIN 2752 3.265 Forfeited
66 Sheohar GEN 3 RAM NIWAS SINGH 1539 1.607 Forfeited
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144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

153

Raniganj

Narpatganj

Forbesganj

Araria

Sikti

Jokihat

Bahadurganj

Thakurganj

Kishanganj

Kasba

Purnea

Korha

Barari

Katihar

Kadwa

Barsoi

Pranpur

Manihari

Pirpainti

Colgong

Nathnagar

Bhagalpur

Gopalpur

Sultanganj

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

2

RAM KUMAR BAITHA

NILAM DEVI

VIKASH KUMAR TANTI

ASHOK KUMAR PASWAN

RANJIT YADAV

JIWACHH MANDAL

SHAMIM ALAM

JAWAHAR HEMBRAM

DINESH KUMAR RAM

JAY PRAKASH URAON

KUMAR URAON

BIHARI LAL PASWAN

BANARASI PRASAD SINGH

SANTOSH KR. YADAV

SHAMBHU KUMAR MANDAL

MANIK CHANDRA ROY

RAJEEV NAYAN

NALINI MANDAL

RAS BIHARI MANDAL

BIKASH MANDAL

SHAMBHU SHANKAR SINGH

AJAY SHRIVASTAV

RAM VILASH PASWAN

SHYAM KISHOR HARIJAN

2136

3053

2178

2748

4488

2911

4223

2396

1968

2499

2513

3670

1436

945

1155

1371

2068

5376

6454

2702

7110

1913

1185

3074

1.991

2.611

1.694

2.487

3.293

2.771

4.464

1.846

1.628

1.969

2.115

3.383

1.372

0.797

1.033

1.146

2.046

6.359

5.614

2.198

6.204

2.071

1.237

2.965

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

167

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Amarpur

Dhuraiya

Banka

Belhar

Katoria

Chakai

Jhajha

Tarapur

Kharagpur

Parbatta

Chautham

Monghyr

Surajgarha

Jamui

Sikandra

Lakhisarai

Sheikhpura

Barbigha

Asthawan

Bihar

Rajgir

Nalanda

Islampur

Hilsa

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

3

SHAMSHER ALMU

RAJESH KUMAR

NAVAL KISHORE PRASAD

SINGH

VILAKASHAN RAVIDAS

MANJUR KHAN

BIRENDRA KUMAR DAS

RAJU YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

JANG BAHADUR DAS

PREM KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

RANDHIR SINGH

DURGA ROY

JAI NARAYAN RAO

SANJAY KUMAR

RAM GOPAL DROLIYA

SHIVNANDAN PRASAD YADAV

USHA KUMARI

DHAYAN PARKASH @ OM

PRAKASH

SARYUG PRASAD SAHASTH

BASANT RAM

VIJAY KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR RAVIDAS

DEONATH SHREE RANJAN

1620

4092

2470

10810

4927

2425

1675

2260

3023

1055

2028

1038

2423

2365

3256

2535

2398

1605

2051

897

1271

2312

2876

2108

1.831

4.019

2.604

13.282

4.656

2.590

1.963

2.860

3.217

1.029

2.064

1.126

2.379

2.251

4.159

2.460

2.924

2.283

2.807

0.787

2.009

2.847

3.179

2.430

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

Chandi

Harnaut

Mokameh

Barh

Bakhtiarpur

Fatwa

Masaurhi

Patna West

Patna Central

Patna East

Dinapur

Maner

Phulwari

Bikram

Paliganj

Barhara

Arrah

Shahpur

Brahmpur

Buxar

Rajpur

Dumraon

Jagdishpur

Piro

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

2

ARJUN PRASAD

AMAR KANT PASWAN

NARESH MAHTO

LALA DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR NIRALA

TILKESHWAR CHOUDHARY

MAN BHANG DAS MANHARAN

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD SINGH

GANGA DAYAL SINGH

BINAY CHAND

RAJ KUMAR

LILAWATI DAYAL

DEVI DAYAL PANDIT

DEV SHANKAR PRASAD

SUDARSHAN RAM

VINOD KUMAR PANDEY

RAM BHARAN SAXENA

DR.SAROJ KUMAR OJHA

HRIDAY NARAYAN SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR NIRALA

ANURADHA DEVI

MAHESH RAM

VRIJENDRA SINGH YADAV

1355

2712

931

2160

3762

3166

2184

1635

815

841

1304

1162

1836

2423

1297

551

1336

2063

2635

46192

26437

21730

2516

447

1.898

3.747

1.030

2.386

4.243

3.591

2.143

0.961

0.630

0.712

1.358

1.235

1.571

2.533

1.301

0.547

1.179

2.171

2.858

45.176

29.736

20.884

2.472

0.425

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

won

Runner-up

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited
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207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

229

230

231

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

Karakat

Bikramganj

Dinara

Ramgarh

Mohania

Bhabhua

Chainpur

Sasaram

Chenari

Nokha

Dehri

Nabinagar

Deo

Aurangabad

Rafiganj

Obra

Goh

Arwal

Kurtha

Makhdumpur

Jahanabad

Belaganj

Konch

Gaya Mufassil

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

4

BIJAY KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

SITA SUNDARI DEVI

RAM PRATAP SINGH

RAJENDRA KUMAR

RAM CHANDRA SINGH YADAV

MOHAMMAD ZAMA KHAN

BIHARI PRASAD

PREMA BHARTI

PRATIBHA RENU

VIR CHAND PATEL SINGH

KRISHNA CHAND MAHTO

RAM PRAVESH BHUIYAN

KU. SIDESHWAR VIDYARATHI

LALLU PRASAD SINGH

RAM NARESH SINGH

SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH

RAM SAHAY MAHATO

ASHOK KUMAR

RAJ DEV PRASAD VERMA

BASANT MOCHI

DILIP KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR @ MUNNA RAJ

SURYADEV VERMA

1845

2457

41938

29987

16498

37778

26869

3870

18847

5603

529

4187

7247

5069

6303

6523

3734

3813

3072

1661

2778

1113

2473

1543

1.769

2.471

37.823

27.834

14.458

29.586

24.309

3.268

16.140

5.401

0.443

3.893

7.962

4.240

7.835

5.757

4.017

4.272

3.759

2.072

3.500

1.474

2.891

1.673

Forfeited

Forfeited

won

Runner-up

Forfeited

won

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

232 Gaya Town GEN 1 GODESHWAR PD.VERMA 1568 1.898 Forfeited
233 Imamganj SC 2 YOGENDRA MANJHI 2639 3.473 Forfeited
234 Gurua GEN 4 SIDHESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 4357 4.886 Forfeited
235 Bodh Gaya SC 3 SHARMILA BHARATI 3263 4.151 Forfeited
236 Barachatti SC 4 PANKAJ KUMAR 5043 6.160 Forfeited
237 Fatehpur SC 2 CHANDRA MANJHI 2247 2.958 Forfeited
238 Atri GEN 4 SURENDRA YADAV 1344 1.615 Forfeited
239 Nawada GEN 2 JUGAL RAVIDAS 1119 0.969 Forfeited
240 Rajauli SC 5 SURESH CHAUDHRY 1265 1.299 Forfeited
241 Gobindpur GEN 2 MUKHTAR SAYEED 1432 1.637 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 5 SONA MIYAN 398 0.448 Forfeited
243 Hisua GEN 3 RAMESH CHANDRA RAMAN 1629 2.016 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : BVVP Buddhiviveki Vikas Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
3 Ramnagar GEN 6 PUROOSOTAM RAM 919 0.879 Forfeited
72 Pupri GEN 6 SONE LAL SAH 1534 1.587 Forfeited
192 Maner GEN 6 DEO NAND RAI 1643 1.746 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : CPI Communist Party of India

AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status

7 Chanpatia GEN 2 VIPIN TIWARI 5667 6.379 Forfeited
9 Nautan GEN 4 MAHMAD HARUN 4508 4.796 Forfeited
18 Kesariya GEN 5 RAMAYAN SINGH 4619 5.233 Forfeited
28 Goreakothi GEN 5 HARIKISHORE TIWARI 6348 7.179 Forfeited
39 Marhaura GEN 1 CHULHAN PRASAD SINGH 2760 3.264 Forfeited
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63

73

75

82

91

93

104

105

106

107

109

112

119

121

126

130

143

147

153

155

171

177

179

189

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA

Minapur

Benipatti

Harlakhi

Laukaha

Jale

Kalyanpur

Matihani

Begusarai

Barauni

Bachwara

Bakhri

Supaul

Simri-Bakhtiarpur

Sonbarsa

Banmankhi

Araria

Kadwa

Pirpainti

Sultanganj

Dhuraiya

Sikandra

Rajgir

Islampur

Patna Central

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

2

KRIPANAND JHA

RAM NARESH PANDEY

RAM NARAYAN YADAV

AHMAD ALI TAMANNE

PRAYAG CHANDRA MUKHIYA

RAJENDRA RAJAN

KAMLI MAHATO

RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH

AWDHESH KUMAR RAI

RAM BINOD PASWAN

ASHA MUKUND

OMPRAKASH NARAYAN

KHARA NAND THAKUR

VEENA DEVI

SUDHIR RANJAN JHA

BINODANAND SAH

AMBIKA PRASAD

BIJAY KUMAR PASWAN

MUNILAL PASWAN

MAHADEO PRASAD

ARJUN PASWAN ALIAS AJAY

PASWAN

RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN

MOHAN PRASAD

12002

16040

37437

7056

14343

6516

19963

27733

34102

33789

37876

10061

9407

6459

7162

5616

4255

28452

6508

29467

14228

10328

27412

2962

12.459

17.643

36.699

8.253

16.356

6.321

19.917

25.283

35.366

33.027

41.892

9.816

10.028

6.494

8.777

5.082

3.805

24.750

6.277

28.941

18.174

16.323

30.298

2.291

Forfeited

Lost

won

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Runner-up

won

Runner-up

won

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Runner-up

Lost

Runner-up

Runner-up

Forfeited
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208

212

220

221

232

243

Bikramganj

Bhabhua

Aurangabad

Rafiganj

Gaya Town

Hisua

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

5244

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

3

KESHAV PRASAD SINGH

RAM LAL SINGH

SAIYAD MD. JAFAR ISLAM

RAM CHANDRA SINGH

BACHCHU LAL BITHHAL

SHYAM KISHOR SINGH

18722

12157

11493

6489

4508

5.274

14.662

10.169

14.287

7.854

5.578

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Party Abbrebiation and Name

: CPI(ML)(L) Communist Party of India (Marxist-Leninist) (Liberation)

AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 2 AWADH KISHOR MISHRA 518 0.874 Forfeited
2 Bagha SC 4 PRABHAWATI DEVI 2211 1.844 Forfeited
4 Shikarpur SC 4 YOGENDRA MANJHI 8303 8.452 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 4 VIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 5997 5.653 Forfeited
12 Motihari GEN 4 SAMBHU RAI 2218 1.792 Forfeited
13 Adapur GEN 1 PRABHUDEO YADAV 3901 3.540 Forfeited
21 Kateya GEN 5 SUBHASH SINGH 1304 1.266 Forfeited
22 Bhore SC 3 RAMNARESH RAM 15382 16.715 Lost
24 Gopalganj GEN 3 REENA SHARMA 2014 1.897 Forfeited
28 Goreakothi GEN 2 NATHUNI PRASAD 1451 1.641 Forfeited
29 Siwan GEN 4 RAMAVTAR JADAV 1579 1.586 Forfeited
30 Mairwa SC 5 SATYADEO RAM 29768 33.812 Runner-up
31 Darauli GEN 2 AMAR NATH YADAV 30355 32.569 won
34 Raghunathpur GEN 2 JAVED BEG 6986 7.388 Forfeited
37 Masrakh GEN 4 SABHA RAI 1294 1.441 Forfeited
38 Taraiya GEN 5 SATYENDRA KR. SAHANI 1640 1.961 Forfeited
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45

49

60

61

63

74

76

80

83

84

86

87

88

89

92

93

94

95

96

103

108

109

125

128

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

Hajipur

Patepur

Bochaha

Gaighatti

Minapur

Bisfi

Khajauli

Jhanjharpur

Madhepur

Manigachhi

Ghanshyampur

Baheri

Darbhanga Rural

Darbhanga

Hayaghat

Kalyanpur

Warisnagar

Samastipur

Sarairanjan

Cheria Bariarpur

Bakhri

Dhamdaha

Narpatganj

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

5

SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH

TAPESHWAR PASWAN

RAM NANDAN PASWAN

JITENDRA YADAV

VINDESHWAR SAH

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

SIMANCHAL

CHALITAR PASWAN

DINESH MAHTO

YOG NATH MANDAL

UPENDRA PASWAN

LAXMI NAYAK

SATYA NARAYAN MUKHIA

HARE RAM PASWAN

SHIVAN YADAV

SABITA SAHANI

SUNIL KUMAR 'SUMAN'

PANCHU RAM

UMESH KUMAR

PHOOL BABU SINGH

DIWAKAR SAH

RAM BALAK SAHNI

RAMASHRAYA PASWAN

SANDHYA VERMA

HARI NANDAN SINGH

1895

2076

4600

3066

3099

1409

2511

2109

2789

3147

3971

4171

5291

1350

2931

2504

2503

2741

5960

1247

1593

2614

1510

1126

1.737

2.339

4.128

3.522

3.217

1.704

2.743

2.414

3.154

3.630

3.893

4.490

6.267

1.363

3.483

2.429

2.742

2.539

5.546

1.341

1.662

2.891

1.519

0.963

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

141 Barari GEN 1 GHANSHYAM PANDIT 2364 2.258 Forfeited
142 Katihar GEN 4 SANJAY BESARA 2139 1.804 Forfeited
143 Kadwa GEN 2 KHWAJA BAHAUDDIN 2084 1.864 Forfeited
AHAMAD

144 Barsoi GEN 5 MUNNAF ALAM 39872 33.329 won

145 Pranpur GEN 5 SUDARSHAN CHANDRA PAL 2120 2.097 Forfeited
146 Manihari GEN 5 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH 1108 1.311 Forfeited
149 Nathnagar GEN 2 DEVENDRA MANDAL 1605 1.401 Forfeited
151 Gopalpur GEN 5 VINDESHWARI MANDAL 1780 1.858 Forfeited
168 Jamalpur GEN 2 RAM LAKHAN MANDAL 1316 1.451 Forfeited
176 Bihar GEN 1 MADHUSUDAN SHARMA 2384 2.090 Forfeited
178 Nalanda GEN 3 SIDHESHWAR RABIDAS 2186 2.692 Forfeited
179 Islampur GEN 5 SUNIL KUMAR 5197 5.744 Forfeited
180 Hilsa GEN 1 ARUNYADAV 7616 8.779 Forfeited
181 Chandi GEN 4 PARAMANAND PRASAD 2564 3.591 Forfeited
186 Fatwa SC 2 NAGESHWAR PASWAN 9298 10.547 Forfeited
187 Masaurhi GEN 5 SHASHI YADAV 15129 14.843 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 1 ANITA KUMARI 1773 1.042 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 3 TOTA CHOUDHARY 1025 0.793 Forfeited
190 Patna East GEN 1 UMESH SINGH 2628 2.225 Forfeited
192 Maner GEN 3 RAJA BABU 3178 3.376 Forfeited
193 Phulwari SC 4 VIDYANAND VIKAL 5521 4.725 Forfeited
195 Paliganj GEN 4 NAND KUMAR NANDA 30120 30.220 won

196 Sandesh GEN 2 RAMESHWAR PRASAD 26323 25.425 Lost

197 Barhara GEN 3 LALAN YADAV 4802 4.763 Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

198 Arrah GEN 5 SUDAMA PRASAD 7845 6.922 Forfeited
203 Dumraon GEN 3 SAROJ CHAUBEY 6428 6.178 Forfeited
204 Jagdishpur GEN 2 ABINASH SINGH 9387 9.223 Forfeited
205 Piro GEN 2 DINESHER RAM 13626 12.947 Forfeited
206 Sahar SC 2 RAM NARESH RAM 40868 47.713 won

207 Karakat GEN 1 ARUN SINGH 36721 35.217 won

208 Bikramganj GEN 2 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 8795 8.845 Forfeited
211 Mohania SC 2 TETRI DEVI 4962 4.348 Forfeited
212 Bhabhua GEN 5 VIJAY SINGH YADAV 2987 2.339 Forfeited
217 Dehri GEN 2 KAMATA SINGH 1266 1.060 Forfeited
222 Obra GEN 3 RAJA RAM SINGH 24023 21.200 Runner-up
223 Goh GEN 1 URMILA DEVI 2878 3.096 Forfeited
224 Arwal GEN 1 ANWAR HUSSAIN 9339 10.463 Forfeited
225 Kurtha GEN 3 UPENDRA NATH 2797 3.423 Forfeited
226 Makhdumpur GEN 2 BALIRAM YADAV 3358 4.190 Forfeited
227 Jahanabad GEN 1 KUNTI DEVI 9677 12.192 Forfeited
228 Ghosi GEN 3 PRADIP KUMAR 10249 10.889 Forfeited
229 Belaganj GEN 6 SURYA VILAS PASWAN 2073 2.745 Forfeited
236 Barachatti SC 2 GANESH DAS 2555 3.121 Forfeited
240 Rajauli SC 4 BHOLA MANJHI 2456 2.523 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 3 JAGDISH PRASAD CHAUHAN 1570 1.766 Forfeited

Party Abbrebiation and Name : CPM Communist Party of India (Marxist)
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status

11 Sugauli GEN 3 RAMASHRAY SINGH 24356 22.004 Lost
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

74 Bisfi GEN 2 CHITRADHAR MISHRA 2540 3.072 Forfeited
99 Bibhutpur GEN 2 RAM DEO VERMA 54616 43.664 won
105 Begusarai GEN 5 RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH 14930 13.611 Forfeited
106 Barauni GEN 1 DINESH PRASAD SINGH 16174 16.773 Lost
123 Alamnagar GEN 3 MANORANJAN SINGH 4709 5.419 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 5 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 3156 2.656 Forfeited
165 Khagaria GEN 1 GITA YADAV 26845 27.380 Runner-up
177 Rajgir SC 2 PARMESHWAR PRASAD 9858 15.581 Forfeited
201 Buxar GEN 1 JAWAHAR LAL CHAUDHARY 2722 2.662 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : GGP Gondvana Gantantra Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
23 Mirganj GEN 5 RAM LAKHAN PRASAD 1528 1.484 Forfeited
27 Basantpur GEN 5 ALI MULLAH KHAN 1242 1.235 Forfeited
29 Siwan GEN 7 NAR SINGH CHAIHAN 632 0.635 Forfeited
30 Mairwa SC 6 RAM MURAT RAM 2677 3.041 Forfeited
31 Darauli GEN 8 NAGNARAYAN GOND 754 0.809 Forfeited
32 Ziradei GEN 5 BRAHMADEO SHARMA 1529 1.784 Forfeited
41 Chapra GEN 7 BRAJ NANDAN KISHOR BESRA 394 0.385 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : 1JP Indian Justice Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
2 Bagha SC 6 CHHOTELAL RAM 1041 0.868 Forfeited
3 Ramnagar GEN 9 SUDAMA RAM 955 0.913 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 7 MEERA YADAV 937 0.883 Forfeited
9 Nautan GEN 5 TARKESHWAR PRASAD 819 0.871 Forfeited
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12

27

28

30

31

41

57

76

77

85

89

107

108

114

117

138

146

181

183

186

187

188

191

195

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

Motihari GEN
Basantpur GEN
Goreakothi GEN
Mairwa SC
Darauli GEN
Chapra GEN
Kurhani GEN
Khajauli SC
Babubarhi GEN
Bahera GEN
Darbhanga GEN
Bachwara GEN
Cheria Bariarpur GEN
Chhatapur SC
Saharsa GEN
Kasba GEN
Manihari GEN
Chandi GEN
Mokameh GEN
Fatwa SC
Masaurhi GEN
Patna West GEN
Dinapur GEN
Paliganj GEN

6

10

10

RAJU VAITHA

KEDAR PRASAD KUSHWAHA

GAGAN DEV PRASAD

SACHIDASNAND SADHU

SURENDRA PASWAN

AJAY SINGH

MAHESH MAHTO

LALO PASWAN

SUKAN PASWAN

VISHNUDEV RAM

SHRAWAN CHAUDHARY

MD. MOEN ANSARI

HAFIZ GULAM SARWAR

ARUN KUMAR RAJAK

BIHARI SADA

MUKHTAR ALAM

RAJ KUMAR PASWAN

ADHIR KUMAR

MOHAMMAD ZAKIR HUSSEN

RAMESH PASWAN

DHANESHWAR THAKUR

VIKASH CHANDRA

BIJAY KUMAR MEHTA

RAM RAKSHA PRASAD

1197

1375

704

3284

958

777

1433

2351

2737

2805

570

2085

1998

1429

1741

1855

915

1630

1367

1053

1479

636

771

454

0.967

1.367

0.796

3.730

1.028

0.760

1.368

2.568

2.961

3.227

0.576

2.038

2.085

1.719

1.670

1.462

1.082

2.283

1.512

1.194

1.451

0.374

0.803

0.456

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

213 Chainpur GEN 6 RAM PRAKASH RAM 614 0.555 Forfeited
217 Debhri GEN 7 BABAN RAM 989 0.828 Forfeited
218 Nabinagar GEN 5 VIJAY RAM 1462 1.359 Forfeited
219 Deo SC 6 SHANKAR RAM 2252 2.474 Forfeited
225 Kurtha GEN 6 AKHALAQUR RAHAMAN 1250 1.530 Forfeited
226 Makhdumpur GEN 6 SANJEET KUMAR 1282 1.600 Forfeited
235 Bodh Gaya SC 5 MANOJ KUMAR 1301 1.655 Forfeited
236 Barachatti SC 6 RAMDEO MANJHI 2498 3.051 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : INC Indian National Congress
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
2 Bagha SC 2 NARSINGH BAITHA 42403 35.360 Runner-up
5 Sikta GEN 2 KHURSHED ALIAS FIROZ 35811 33.760 won
ALAM
7 Chanpatia GEN 3 VISHWA MOHAN SHARMA 22086 24.862 Runner-up
8 Bettiah GEN 2 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM AKTHAR 38718 33.594 Runner-up
10 Raxaul GEN 3 SAGIR AHMAD 22947 23.701 Lost
19 Harsidhi GEN 4 HARI SHANKER PRASAD 13261 13.705 Forfeited
SINGH
23 Mirganj GEN 1 BABUDDIN KHAN 23135 22.473 Runner-up
30 Mairwa SC 4 SANJEET KUMAR 14954 16.985 Lost
34 Raghunathpur GEN 4 VIJAY SHANKAR DUBEY 19060 20.156 Runner-up
35 Manjhi GEN 2 RAVINDRA NATH MISHRA 36622 40.937 Runner-up
36 Baniapur GEN 1 UMA PANDEY 29787 35.988 Runner-up
37 Masrakh GEN 2 TARKESHWAR SINGH 31572 35.171 Runner-up
42 Garkha SC 3 RAGHUNANDAN MANJHI 26817 32.400 Runner-up
52 Vaishali GEN 3 VEENA SAHI 31931 33.865 Runner-up
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62

67

69

73

74

89

101

104

107

110

111

119

130

133

134

136

140

146

148

150

155

159

164

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

34571

Muzaffarpur

Aurai

Sitamarhi

Majorganj

Benipatti

Bisfi

Darbhanga

Singhia

Matihani

Bachwara

Raghopur

Kishunpur

Simri-Bakhtiarpur

Araria

Bahadurganj

Thakurganj

Amour

Korha

Manihari

Colgong

Bhagalpur

Dhuraiya

Chakai

Chautham

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

2

VINITA VIJAY

UGAN TARA DEVI

MD. KHALIL ANSARI

LALITA DEVI

YUGESHWAR JHA

MD. AHMAR HASSAN

DR. MADAN MOHAN JHA

DR. ASHOK KUMAR

ABHAY KUMAR SINGH

RAMDEO RAI

JAI VARDHAN YADAV

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

CH. MEHBOOB ALI KAISER

MOIDUR RAHMAN

MD. TOUSIF ALAM

DR. MOHAMMAD JAWAID

ABDUL JALIL MASTAN

SUNITA DEVI

MUBARAK HUSSAIN

SADANAND SINGH

PRAWIN SINGH

MANDARESHWAR KUMAR

MANTU

BIJAY SINGH

YUVRAJ JAY KRITI SINGH

10184

29720

24676

31447

26967

28280

32764

25518

36807

25691

27107

35184

32938

58938

32483

42041

49632

27822

45068

31921

20838

18575

3829

29.889

13.466

27.029

28.940

34.590

32.618

28.561

38.471

25.459

35.977

22.018

29.620

37.508

29.807

62.301

25.029

48.722

45.757

32.911

36.661

34.551

20.466

19.837

3.898

Runner-up

Forfeited

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

Runner-up

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

Runner-up

won

won

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

Lost

Lost

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

167 Monghyr GEN 1 DHANRAJ SINGH 21463 23.285 Runner-up
173 Sheikhpura GEN 3 SUNILA DEVI 35976 43.868 won
174 Barbigha SC 3 MAHAVIR CHOUDHARY 24550 34.926 Runner-up
183 Mokameh GEN 2 GURUJIT SINGH 6834 7.561 Forfeited
186 Fatwa SC 4 SANJEEV PRASAD TONY 25066 28.434 Runner-up
188 Patna West GEN 4 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA 31796 18.690 Runner-up
206 Sahar SC 1 JYOTI 21717 25.355 Runner-up
209 Dinara GEN 2 KAMESHWAR SINGH 9195 8.293 Forfeited
223 Goh GEN 2 DEO NARAYAN SINGH YADAV 22596 24.307 Runner-up
231 Gaya Mufassil GEN 1 AWADESH KUMAR SINGH 27282 29.578 won
232 Gaya Town GEN 4 SANJAY SAHAY 23208 28.091 Runner-up
242 Warsaliganj GEN 2 ARUNA DEVI 36851 41.462 Runner-up
243 Hisua GEN 2 AADITYA SINGH 26809 33.170 Runner-up
Party Abbrebiation and Name : IND Independent
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 11 SHAMBHU RAM 941 1.588 Forfeited
1 Dhanaha GEN 10 RAM CHANDRA RAM 440 0.743 Forfeited
1 Dhanaha GEN 9 RAMAKANT SINGH YADAV 638 1.077 Forfeited
1 Dhanaha GEN 8 MAHESH SAHANI 810 1.367 Forfeited
2 Bagha SC 10 VISHWANATH RAM 1280 1.067 Forfeited
2 Bagha SC 9 RAMASHANKAR BHAGAT 1746 1.456 Forfeited
2 Bagha SC 11 SURESH RAM 2224 1.855 Forfeited
2 Bagha SC 8 PURANWASI RAM 1206 1.006 Forfeited
3 Ramnagar GEN 11 NAJAMUDIN 667 0.638 Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

3 Ramnagar GEN 12 MUNEENDRA PANDIT 1126 1.077 Forfeited
3 Ramnagar GEN 13 MOHAMMAD SALAUDDIN 3487 3.335 Forfeited
3 Ramnagar GEN 10 NAND LAL RAM 770 0.736 Forfeited
4 Shikarpur SC 9 RAJESHWAR PASWAN 960 0.977 Forfeited
4 Shikarpur SC 10 SUGIV RAM 1917 1.951 Forfeited
4 Shikarpur SC 8 NATHU RAVI 1609 1.638 Forfeited
4 Shikarpur SC 7 UMARAO MANJHI 1661 1.691 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 11 MOHMAD JAFIRUDDIN 937 0.883 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 10 MADHUSUDAN KANT 877 0.827 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 8 EJAZ AHMAD 1028 0.969 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 9 DILIP KUMAR 577 0.544 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 12 SERPRAFUDIN SAI 1735 1.636 Forfeited
6 Lauria GEN 6 KISHKINDHA DEVI 1576 1.604 Forfeited
6 Lauria GEN 7 VIJAY KUMAR 2479 2.522 Forfeited
7 Chanpatia GEN 6 NANDLALRAM 1150 1.295 Forfeited
7 Chanpatia GEN 7 RAVI LAL KUMAR 1621 1.825 Forfeited
8 Bettiah GEN 6 DAYA NAND KUMAR VERMA 1639 1.422 Forfeited
8 Bettiah GEN 7 MD.SHOAIB 1888 1.638 Forfeited
9 Nautan GEN 7 MOHAN PASWAN 1279 1.361 Forfeited
9 Nautan GEN 8 RAJA CHAUDHARY 3370 3.586 Forfeited
9 Nautan GEN 9 RAMCHANDRA SAHNI 1436 1.528 Forfeited
9 Nautan GEN 10 VAIDYANATH PRASAD 2262 2.407 Forfeited
10 Raxaul GEN 5 KAMOD RAM 1188 1.227 Forfeited
10 Raxaul GEN 6 MIR HASSAN 2419 2.499 Forfeited
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12

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

Sugauli

Sugauli

Motihari

Motihari

Motihari

Motihari

Motihari

Motihari

Adapur

Adapur

Adapur

Dhaka

Dhaka

Dhaka

Dhaka

Dhaka

Ghorasahan

Ghorasahan

Madhuban

Madhuban

Madhuban

Madhuban

Madhuban

Madhuban

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

8

12

13

10

11

10

11

10

10

12

SHIWIJEE PASWAN

RAMYODHA SAHANI

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

ARVIND KUMAR SINHA

UDAYSHANKAR PASWAN

SURESH SAHANI

(HATHIYAHI)

KISUN PASWAN

YOGENDRA BAITHA

MANOJ PASWAN

SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD

SHATRUDHAN SINGH

BACHCHA MANDAL

RAJ KISHOR SINGH

PRABHU RAI

SITARAM SINGH

RAJ KUMAR BAITHA

SURENDRA KUMAR

ASHOK RAM

AMARESH KUMAR

UPENDRA SINGH

MAHAVEER RAM

MD. FIROJ ALAM

MANOJ KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

2480

1435

1472

514

1459

3083

745

888

2026

2848

2205

991

1827

928

3474

2666

2662

1650

1243

2612

1149

952

2153

3819

2.241

1.296

1.190

0.415

1.179

2.491

0.602

0.718

1.839

2.585

2.001

0.967

1.783

0.906

3.390

2.602

2.720

1.686

1.235

2.595

1.142

0.946

2.139

3.794

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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19

20

21

21

21

21

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

25

Madhuban

Pipra

Pipra

Kesariya

Kesariya

Kesariya

Kesariya

Kesariya

Kesariya

Harsidhi

Harsidhi

Gobindganj

Kateya

Kateya

Kateya

Kateya

Mirganj

Mirganj

Mirganj

Mirganj

Mirganj

Mirganj

Gopalganj

Barauli

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

11

12

10

11

10

13

10

11

12

MAHENDRA PRASAD

SURESH PASWAN

GANESH PASWAN

BHIKHARI PASWAN

JAGNARAYAN PASWAN

LAKSHMAN SINGH

NURUL AIN ANSARI

MOHAMMAD ZAFFARULLAH

RAM SARAN PRASAD YADAV

WACHA SHAH

SHAYAM KUMAR PRASAD

SHASHI BHUSHAN RAI

ABDUL KALAM DEWAN

PRABHUNATH MALI

AJAY KUMAR RAI

ADALAT CHOUDHARY

HARE RAM SINGH

JALIL MIYA

RAJESH PRASAD

KRISHNA SHAHI

RENU DEVI

ALANOOR

KRISHNA PRASAD

Z . RAHMAN

4183

2788

760

930

1611

2105

746

3004

1887

2085

4141

15423

1224

3287

970

1156

3043

742

1120

946

8462

1772

2268

2025

4.156

3.134

0.854

1.054

1.825

2.385

0.845

3.404

2.138

2.155

4.280

17.371

1.189

3.192

0.942

1.123

2.956

0.721

1.088

0.919

8.220

1.721

2.136

2.078

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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31
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32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

34

34

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

Barauli

Baikunthpur

Basantpur

Basantpur

Goreakothi

Goreakothi

Goreakothi

Goreakothi

Siwan

Siwan

Darauli

Darauli

Darauli

Darauli

Ziradei

Ziradei

Ziradei

Ziradei

Maharajganj

Maharajganj

Maharajganj

Maharajganj

Raghunathpur

Raghunathpur

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

7

10

12

10

11

10

10

13

12

11

10

BABU HUSEN

MD. SALAHUDIN

HEMANT KUMAR SINGH

PRABHU NATH SAH

HRIDYA NAND SINGH

DHARMEDEO CHAUBEY ALIAS

DHARMENDRA CHAUBEY

BINDA CHAU.

TARKESHWAR SINGH

BABU LAL RAM

GAUTAM GIRI

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

SURESH SINGH

PHOOLNATH RAM

UTAM BIHARI KUSHWAHA

PREM CHAND TIWARI

SHAMBHU RAM

AZAHAR ALI NAWAZ ANSARI

NASIR KHAN

VISHWAMBHAR SINGH

YOGENDRA SINGH

RAVINDRA THAKUR

DINANATH MANJHI

KAMESHWAR MAJHI

KASHI SINGH

2494

2874

3789

986

2808

493

665

980

2583

1269

852

3269

4719

1115

1363

2693

1278

1822

3541

2266

1894

562

1232

1757

2.559

2.751

3.768

0.980

3.176

0.558

0.752

1.108

2.594

1.274

0.914

3.507

5.063

1.196

1.590

3.142

1.491

2.126

4.089

2.617

2.187

0.649

1.303

1.858
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Forfeited
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Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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Forfeited
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Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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36
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37

37
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39

39

39

39
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GEN

Raghunathpur

Raghunathpur

Manjhi

Manjhi

Manjhi

Manjhi

Baniapur

Baniapur

Baniapur

Baniapur

Baniapur

Masrakh

Masrakh

Masrakh

Masrakh

Masrakh

Masrakh

Masrakh

Taraiya

Marhaura

Marhaura

Marhaura

Marhaura

Marhaura

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
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GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
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9

10
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12

13

11
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12
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10

BACCHA SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

KAUSHALENDRA SINGH

SUDAY RAM

USHA MISHR

ANIL RAM

UMESHWAR SINGH

JITENDRA PANDEY

NARAYAN PRASADYADAW

OM PRAKAS SINGH

SHASHI BHUSHAN RAI

RAM NARAYAN PRASAD

YADAV

SANIJEEV KR. SINGH

SADHU RAI

ASHESHWAR PANDAY

KAMESHWAR SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

BALESHWAR RAM

VIRENDRA YADAV

LAL BABU RAY

RAJENDRA MANJHI

LAL BABU RAY

TEJ NARAYAN SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

1176

3464

2350

2757

839

1262

1412

1501

3544

1725

3231

3955

1990

3693

714

5186

1008

804

2005

4473

1251

35628

911

1674

1.244

3.663

2.627

3.082

0.938

1.411

1.706

1.813

4.282

2.084

3.904

4.406

2.217

4.114

0.795

5.777

1.123

0.896

2.398

5.290

1.480

42.138

1.077

1.980
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45
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Marhaura

Jalalpur

Jalalpur

Chapra

Chapra

Chapra

Chapra

Chapra

Chapra

Chapra

Chapra

Garkha

Garkha

Garkha
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Parsa

Sonepur

Sonepur
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Hajipur
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Jandaha
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Patepur
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13
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AJEET KUMAR YADAV

SHRI BHAGWAN RAI

ZAFFARULLA KHAN

SHANKAR CHOUBEY

SUBHASH RAI

BRAJESH KUMAR

LAXMAN RAI

RAJ NARAYAN GUPTA

SATISH KUMAR

BISHAN RAI

RAGHUBANSH PRASAD SINGH

MUNESHWAR CHAUDHARY

SAMPAT RAM RAHI

DURGA RAM

ANIL KUMAR MANJHI

SANDHYA RAY

UDAY SHANKAR RAI

BISHWANANDAN DAS

HARENDRA RAM

VINOD RAY

SURESH PRASAD YADAV

DAROGA PASWAN

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDIT

SANJAY PASWAN

1109

3693

1684

2340

6029

1021

466

521

1241

719

452

14271

2737

2249

799

4500

1115

915

1379
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2390

1613

4302

3968

1.312

3.950

1.801

2.288

5.895

0.998

0.456

0.509

1.213

0.703

0.442

17.242

3.307

2.717

0.965

5.234

1.133

0.930

1.401

1.215

2.191

1.653

4.410

4.470
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Forfeited
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Patepur

Lalganj

Lalganj

Lalganj

Lalganj
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Vaishali

Vaishali

Vaishali

Paru

Paru

Paru

Paru

Paru

Paru

Sahebganj

Sahebganj

Sahebganj

Sahebganj

Sahebganj

Sahebganj

Baruraj

Baruraj
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GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

7

10
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RAM KUMAR RAM

TRIBHUWAN RAI

BAIDHNATH SAH

RAKESH KUMAR

RAJENDRA SHARMA

RAMIJI RAI

SATYA NARAYAN RAM

BADRI PASWAN

AVTAR

KAILASH RAY

DUKHAN RAM

RAMPRIT ROY

GANESH KUMAR

KAMALESHWAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

SHASHI BHUSHAN KASHYAP

SHASHI BHUSHAN TIWARI

RAJ KISHOR RAM

BADRI NARAYAN

YADAYV LAL PATEL

SHIV CHARAN RAM

MAHENDRA MANJHI

CHHABINDAR PASWAN

AJAY KUMAR PASWAN

1332

904

2321

1088

1145

2177

3992

3046

1683

566

1497

5043

1017

609

1030

722

1472

496

988

824

3972

846

644

931

1.501

0.967

2.483

1.164

1.225

2.329

4.234

3.230

1.785

0.551

1.458

4.913

0.991

0.593

1.003

0.709

1.446

0.487

0.971

0.810

3.903

0.868

0.661

0.956

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

55 Baruraj GEN 12 SHAMBHU RAM 3979 4.085 Forfeited
55 Baruraj GEN 11 RAMBHAROS PATEL 2002 2.055 Forfeited
55 Baruraj GEN 9 MOHAMAD OMAIR 1421 1.459 Forfeited
55 Baruraj GEN 10 RAJ MANGAL RAM 1772 1.819 Forfeited
56 Kanti GEN 8 ASHOK KUMAR 708 0.717 Forfeited
56 Kanti GEN 10 MANISH KUMAR 2644 2.678 Forfeited
56 Kanti GEN 7 AMAR DEO SINGH 1157 1.172 Forfeited
56 Kanti GEN 9 TARKESHWAR GIRI 2270 2.299 Forfeited
57 Kurhani GEN 6 PREM KUMAR SINGH 1182 1.128 Forfeited
57 Kurhani GEN 5 DILIP KUMAR 1069 1.020 Forfeited
57 Kurhani GEN 8 LAKHINDRA PASWAN 1352 1.291 Forfeited
57 Kurhani GEN 9 SANTOSH KUMAR 2492 2.379 Forfeited
57 Kurhani GEN 7 MAHADEO DAS 2157 2.059 Forfeited
58 Sakra SC 9 RAJ NARAYAN PASWAN 2863 3.059 Forfeited
58 Sakra SC 7 UMESH PASWAN 1672 1.786 Forfeited
58 Sakra SC 8 MANOJ DAS 1044 1.115 Forfeited
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 9 KISHORI LAL AGRAWAL 454 0.393 Forfeited
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 8 ARVIND KUMAR 4852 4.195 Forfeited
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 14 VIJENDRA CHOUDHARY 59407 51.362 won

59 Muzaffarpur GEN 12 MOHAMMAD NAZEEB KADARI 298 0.258 Forfeited
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 10 GAYASUDDIN 265 0.229 Forfeited
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 15 SIYA SHARAN PRASAD 5345 4.621 Forfeited
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 13 RAM NARESH PRASAD 1157 1.000 Forfeited
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 11 BALENDRA SINGH 214 0.185 Forfeited
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63
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65
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Bochaha

Bochaha
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Gaighatti
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Aurai
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Aurai

Aurai
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Minapur

Minapur

Runisaidpur

Runisaidpur

Belsand
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Belsand
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Sheohar

Sheohar

Sheohar
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Sheohar
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7

10
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BINAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY

SHAKHI CHAND PASWAN

KIRAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

SONELAL RAM

SURENDRA KUMAR

BHIKHARI SAHANI

MD SAGHIR AHMAD

NAND KISHORE YADAV

TARIQUE IMAM

ABHAY KUMAR

SAHDEO MANJHI

JAWAHAR RAM

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

BAIDAHI SHARAN

SANJAY KUMAR

LAL BABU SINGH

LAL BABU SAH

AJAY KUMAR

BIHDESHWAR RAM

AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH

ARVIND YADAV

KAMESHWAR PD. SINGH

KR. KESHAV SINGH

MANOJ UPADHYAY

1882

4391

1885

3244

3470

904

1113

804

1753

13521

2874

2556

2857

2658

2481

2064

2047

1286

2234

1846

768

1289

971

1868

1.689

3.940

1.691

3.726

4.588

1.195

1.472

1.063

2.318

17.879

2.984

2.653

2.761

2.568

2.944

2.449

2.429

1.526

2.651

1.927

0.802

1.346

1.014

1.950
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Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

66 Sheohar GEN 12 SURESH KUMAR SINGH 4158 4.341 Forfeited
66 Sheohar GEN 6 ABDUR RAHMAN 1075 1.122 Forfeited
67 Sitamarhi GEN 6 GANESH PRASAD 904 0.822 Forfeited
67 Sitamarhi GEN 7 MAJID ANSARI 2172 1.975 Forfeited
67 Sitamarhi GEN 8 RAM BABU TIWARI 2013 1.831 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 11 MAUJE LAL RAM 1218 1.155 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 14 LAL BABU PASWAN 1933 1.834 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 15 VILTU BAITHA 3030 2.874 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 10 NAGENDRA BAITHA 538 0.510 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 12 RAJENDRA SINGH 3369 3.196 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 13 LAXMI RAI 894 0.848 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 7 CHANDRIKA PRASAD 702 0.666 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 6 OMPRAKASH PATEL 1208 1.146 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 8 JANKI MAHTO 605 0.574 Forfeited
68 Bathnaha GEN 9 NAGINA DEVI 1003 0.951 Forfeited
69 Majorganj SC 7 CHITRANJAN RAM 3306 3.877 Forfeited
69 Majorganj SC 6 KAPIL DEO PASWAN 1242 1.457 Forfeited
70 Sonbarsa GEN 7 RAM JEEWAN PRASAD 8205 8.070 Forfeited
70 Sonbarsa GEN 9 SARFUDDIN AHMAD 2542 2.500 Forfeited
70 Sonbarsa GEN 8 VIDHAN CHAND RAI 1504 1.479 Forfeited
70 Sonbarsa GEN 6 JAGDISH MAHTO 864 0.850 Forfeited
71 Sursand GEN 6 INDAL SINGH 1938 2.045 Forfeited
71 Sursand GEN 7 MAYA SHANKER SHARAN 2323 2.451 Forfeited
72 Pupri GEN 8 EHSANUL RAHMAN 1273 1.317 Forfeited

Page 37 of 94




72

72

72

72

74

75

76

76

78

78

78

80

81

82

83

83

84

84

84

84

84

84
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Pupri

Pupri
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Pupri

Bisfi

Harlakhi

Khajauli

Khajauli

Madhubani

Madhubani

Madhubani

Jhanjharpur

Phulparas

Laukaha

Madhepur

Madhepur

Manigachhi

Manigachhi
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Manigachhi
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9
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DHARAMNATH PASWAN

MAHTAB HUSAIN AZAD

PAPPU KUMAR MISHRA

ASHLAM

HARI BHUSHAN THAKUR

VISHWANATH YADAV

SURYA NA. RAM

BISHWANATH PASWAN

RAM DEO PURBEY

VIDYA NAND THAKUR

SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO

NATHUNI YADAV

RAM DEO SAH

KALAWATI DEVI

VIJAY KUMAR JHA

SADANAND YADAV

JITENDRA MANDAL

ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY

MOHAN SADAY

DEWNARAYAN SINGH

KHUSHI LAL CHOUPAL

NIRMALA DEVI

RAVINDRA MANDAL

SUNITA DEVI

1222

2304

1012

2001

33772

3604

2893

1365

1900

1962

3747

3931

3652

4909

1801

4125

1310

774

1218

942

570

982

2777

6062

1.264

2.384

1.047

2.070

40.850

3.533

3.160

1.491

1.882

1.943

3.711

4.500

4.383

5.742

2.037

4.666

1.511

0.893

1.405

1.087

0.657
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3.203

6.525
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise
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Baheri

Darbhanga Rural

Darbhanga

Darbhanga

Darbhanga

Darbhanga

Darbhanga

Keoti

Keoti

Jale

Jale

Jale

Jale

Hayaghat

Hayaghat

Kalyanpur

Warisnagar

Samastipur

Samastipur

Sarairanjan

Dalsinghsarai

Dalsinghsarai

Bibhutpur

Rosera

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
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GEN

GEN

GEN
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SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

7

14

15

11

13

12
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MD. AFATAB ALAM

MAHENDRA KUMAR PASWAN

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

RAM KHELAWAN MAHTO

BHARAT YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR JHA

MD. MAINUDDIN ANSARI

RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY

MD. QURBAN ALI

IMAM REZA

TEJ NARAYAN SHARMA

ABITABH JHA

SAGIR

RAJ KUMAR RAM

UMADHAR PRASAD SINGH

SHYAM SUNDAR BHAGAT

UPENDRA MAHTO

MD. ILLIYAS

NARESH PASWAN

SURESH RAI

HARI NARAYAN PASWAN

PREMCHANDRA KUMAR

VIJESH BAITHA

RAM NARAYAN PASWAN

2207

3280

852

2579

940

430

562

3591

1721

1360

1233

1047

2087

2729

13467

2808

2140

1535

2509

8519

4085

2994

3295

4083

2.376

3.885

0.860

2.605

0.949

0.434

0.568

3.736

1.791

1.551

1.406

1.194

2.380

3.243

16.005

2.724

2.344

1.422

2.325

7.928

3.537

2.593

2.634

4.171
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Forfeited

Forfeited
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Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

100 Rosera GEN 5 DINESH PANJIAR 3057 3.123 Forfeited
101 Singhia SC 5 RAM BAHADUR BHARTI 6313 7.413 Forfeited
102 Hasanpur GEN 7 RAMCHALO MUKHIYA 3136 3.284 Forfeited
102 Hasanpur GEN 6 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV 2606 2.729 Forfeited
102 Hasanpur GEN 5 INDRA KANT YADAV 3592 3.762 Forfeited
103 Balia GEN 9 RAKESH PATEL 1948 2.094 Forfeited
103 Balia GEN 8 MAYA YADAV 887 0.954 Forfeited
103 Balia GEN 7 NATRAJAN SAH 982 1.056 Forfeited
103 Balia GEN 10 BALESHWAR AZAD 2885 3.101 Forfeited
104 Matihani GEN 5 NARENDAR KUMAR SINGH 47906 47.796 won

104 Matihani GEN 6 SAUNELAL SAH 4187 4.177 Forfeited
105 Begusarai GEN 6 MD. AHATASHAMUL HAQUE 1967 1.793 Forfeited

ANSARI

105 Begusarai GEN 7 RABINDRA KUMAR 2938 2.678 Forfeited
106 Barauni GEN 7 NAND KISHORE SINGH 7059 7.321 Forfeited
106 Barauni GEN 6 UMESH PRASAD SINGH 2594 2.690 Forfeited
106 Barauni GEN 8 RAM NARESH PRASAD SINGH 2460 2.551 Forfeited
107 Bachwara GEN 6 ARBIND SINGH 17286 16.896 Lost

108 Cheria Bariarpur GEN 8 VIJAY KUMAR 2672 2.788 Forfeited
109 Bakhri SC 8 RANI DEVI PASWAN 2183 2.414 Forfeited
110 Raghopur GEN 10 RAMDEV SHARMA 4744 4.066 Forfeited
110 Raghopur GEN 8 ANIL KUMAR 1112 0.953 Forfeited
110 Raghopur GEN 9 RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY 1588 1.361 Forfeited
111 Kishunpur GEN 7 AMAN KUMAR SAMAJSEVI 2925 3.196 Forfeited
114 Chhatapur SC 8 NATHI RAM 3301 3.972 Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

115 Kumarkhand SC 4 SHIVNARAYAN SADA 3318 4.642 Forfeited
116 Singheshwar GEN 7 MD. ISLAM 1675 2.045 Forfeited
116 Singheshwar GEN 8 NARAYANI YADAV 2610 3.187 Forfeited
117 Saharsa GEN 9 RAJENDRA RAM 939 0.901 Forfeited
117 Saharsa GEN 11 HARI NARAYAN SINGH 2238 2.147 Forfeited
117 Saharsa GEN 10 VIRENDRA YADAV 899 0.863 Forfeited
117 Saharsa GEN 8 RATTAN PASWAN 851 0.817 Forfeited
120 Madhepura GEN 5 ANIL KUMAR 1074 1.210 Forfeited
120 Madhepura GEN 8 SITA RAM SAH 2295 2.585 Forfeited
120 Madhepura GEN 6 CHANDRASHEKHAR 10585 11.921 Forfeited
120 Madhepura GEN 7 SAFIK MIYA 1400 1.577 Forfeited
121 Sonbarsa GEN 7 MUKESH K. SINGH 2021 2.032 Forfeited
121 Sonbarsa GEN 5 ARUN SINGH 3684 3.704 Forfeited
121 Sonbarsa GEN 6 KISHORE KUMAR 46760 47.016 won

121 Sonbarsa GEN 8 RAVINDRA KUMAR 2842 2.858 Forfeited
122 Kishanganj GEN 10 LAKHAN HANSDA 1265 1.547 Forfeited
122 Kishanganj GEN 11 LALITA DEVI 3105 3.797 Forfeited
122 Kishanganj GEN 9 RAJ KUMAR RAM 1612 1.971 Forfeited
122 Kishanganj GEN 7 MAHENDRA N. BHAGAT 1005 1.229 Forfeited
122 Kishanganj GEN 8 PROF. RABINDRA CHARAN 15738 19.245 Runner-up

YADAV

122 Kishanganj GEN 6 OM PRAKASH PATEL 1148 1.404 Forfeited
123 Alamnagar GEN 6 JYOTISH KUMAR 1792 2.062 Forfeited
123 Alamnagar GEN 7 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV 8683 9.992 Forfeited
124 Rupauli GEN 7 GAJENDRA YADAV 1311 1.486 Forfeited
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Rupauli

Rupauli

Dhamdaha
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Banmankhi

Raniganj

Raniganj

Raniganj

Narpatganj

Narpatganj
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Sikti
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Jokihat
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KAILASH MANDAL

SHIVNAND THAKUR

RAJENDRA MANDAL

BALRAM SINGH

RAMPADARATH SINGH

UMESH PASWAN

ASHISH KUMAR RISHI

ISHWAR DAYAL DAS

PARMANAND RISHIDEV

ALMIN KHAN

PAPPU KUMAR SINGH

PARMANAND RISHIDEO

RAM KUMAR BHAGAT

VIJAY KUMAR

MD. HAIDER YASIN

ANANT LAL MANDAL

MD. ISAMAIL AZAD

RISHIKESH MANDAL

TITHANAND MANDAL

MD. SABBIR AHMAD

BEDANAND ROY

MADAN KUMAR SADA

DEVA NAND MANDAL

MOTI LAL PASWAN

3367

1113

1013

2588

3091

2191

2000

4188

2654

2071

3732

2687

23146

7252

1814

977

1087

2091

13225

1575

3410

1829

2795

1.560

3.817

1.120

1.019

2.604

3.788
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1.864

3.904

2.270

1.771

3.192
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

133 Bahadurganj GEN 8 SIKANDAR SINGH 15917 16.825 Runner-up
133 Bahadurganj GEN 7 MANSOOR ALAM 1542 1.630 Forfeited
133 Bahadurganj GEN 6 PRADHAN HEMBRAM 2049 2.166 Forfeited
134 Thakurganj GEN 9 CHITRANJAN SINGH 3495 2.693 Forfeited
134 Thakurganj GEN 10 RAJKUMAR GUPTA 2824 2.176 Forfeited
135 Kishanganj GEN 7 KALU LAL 1026 0.849 Forfeited
135 Kishanganj GEN 8 KSHAMESHWAR PRASAD 1412 1.168 Forfeited
MANDAL

135 Kishanganj GEN 10 RAM KISHUM 2730 2.258 Forfeited
135 Kishanganj GEN 9 GOBARDHAN YADAV 1027 0.850 Forfeited
137 Baisi GEN 5 SYED RUKNUDIN 30153 31.993 won

138 Kasba GEN 9 AKHALESH JHA 1186 0.934 Forfeited
138 Kasba GEN 10 VIMLENDRA KUMAR 3136 2.471 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 11 JYOTI KUMAR 1134 0.954 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 13 SHANKAR JHA 5145 4.330 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 10 JAGAT MANGAL KURI 891 0.750 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 8 AMJIAD ALI 436 0.367 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 12 NAZRUL ISLAM 1279 1.076 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 9 ISHRAR ALAM 716 0.603 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 14 SURESH RISHI 2714 2.284 Forfeited
140 Korha SC 7 BHAVESH PASWAN 1526 1.407 Forfeited
140 Korha SC 8 MANJU DEVI 1419 1.308 Forfeited
140 Korha SC 9 SATYA NARAYAN RISHI 2508 2.312 Forfeited
141 Barari GEN 7 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 1200 1.146 Forfeited

CHAUDHARY
141 Barari GEN 8 KALYAN MITRA 1931 1.844 Forfeited
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MANOJ PARASHAR
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DINESH KR. INSAN
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PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
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DINESH ROY

MD. RAKIB KHAN
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SK. MAHMUDDIN

FANI LAL SAH

SACHIDA NAND SINGH

DHANESHWAR MANDAL

RAHANA PARWEEN

SHARIF SARKAR
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VINIT KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

ASLAM

SHASHI BHUSHAN

CHOURASIA

SADANAND PRASAD

SIKANDAR TANTI

JAI PRAKASH YADAV

LUTFUR RAHMAN

RAHBAR ALI

DOMI PASWAN

VINDESHWARI PD. SINGH

PRAKASH NANDAN PANKAJ

DHANANJAY RAI

YOGENDRA PASWAN

SANJAY KUMAR

DEVENDRA DAS

ANIL DAS

PRAVIN KUMAR JHA

YUGAL DAS

AJAY KUMAR SINGH

LAL MOHAN SHARMA

RAM CHANDRA RAJAK

KRIT NARAYAN PASWAN

BHUVNESHWAR PASWAN

1181

7286

4935

1264

3000

2903

1926

3551

1262

1539

2451

1153

1227

878

2683

782

2888

1151

2169

6193

2512

931

1093

2527

1.027

6.338

4.293

1.100

2.610

2.533

1.681

3.099

1.366

1.922

3.061

1.440

1.532

0.847

2.588

0.754

2.785

1.301

2.451

6.998

2.649

0.982

1.343

3.105

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

158 Katoria GEN 6 JANARDAN MISTRI 1763 1.666 Forfeited
158 Katoria GEN 5 UMESH PRASAD YADAV 5154 4.870 Forfeited
158 Katoria GEN 8 BAICHU YADAV 4689 4.431 Forfeited
158 Katoria GEN 7 BIKRAM PRATAP SINGH 2607 2.464 Forfeited
159 Chakai GEN 10 SHYAM NATH CHAUDHARY 2851 3.045 Forfeited
159 Chakai GEN 8 DEVANAND MANJHI 2064 2.204 Forfeited
159 Chakai GEN 9 SHIVAN MANJHI 1177 1.257 Forfeited
160 Jhajha GEN 9 BASUDEV MANDAL 2512 2.944 Forfeited
160 Jhajha GEN 7 PUNAM DEVI 5816 6.816 Forfeited
160 Jhajha GEN 6 KAPILDEO MANDAL 851 0.997 Forfeited
160 Jhajha GEN 8 PRADEEP YADAV 1604 1.880 Forfeited
161 Tarapur GEN 6 BHARAT MANDAL 2046 2.589 Forfeited
162 Kharagpur GEN 6 BHOLA TANTI 4090 4.352 Forfeited
162 Kharagpur GEN 5 ASHOK YADAV 3548 3.775 Forfeited
163 Parbatta GEN 10 BIRENDRA KUMAR 2623 2.559 Forfeited
CHOUDHARY
163 Parbatta GEN 8 PRABHAT KUMAR 2354 2.297 Forfeited
163 Parbatta GEN 7 DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA 527 0.514 Forfeited
163 Parbatta GEN 9 RAJESH KUMAR 41539 40.529 Runner-up
163 Parbatta GEN 11 SHIV KUMAR MISHRA 2540 2.478 Forfeited
164 Chautham GEN 7 ANOOP LAL GUPTA 3673 3.739 Forfeited
165 Khagaria GEN 7 CHANDRAMUKHI DEVI 8216 8.380 Forfeited
165 Khagaria GEN 8 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 9776 9.971 Forfeited
167 Monghyr GEN 8 CHAND SHEKHAR 2632 2.855 Forfeited
167 Monghyr GEN 9 DEVAN YADAV 469 0.509 Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

167 Monghyr GEN 7 ASHOK KUMAR PODDAR 417 0.452 Forfeited
167 Monghyr GEN 10 PRAKASH PASWAN 653 0.708 Forfeited
167 Monghyr GEN 11 BABULAL PASWAN 1230 1.334 Forfeited
168 Jamalpur GEN 8 MANOJ PASWAN 669 0.738 Forfeited
168 Jamalpur GEN 9 BINDESHWARI RAJAK 1750 1.930 Forfeited
168 Jamalpur GEN 7 NAVEEN KUMAR 1142 1.259 Forfeited
169 Surajgarha GEN 6 PRAMOD KUMAR 1310 1.286 Forfeited
169 Surajgarha GEN 5 ABADH KISOR PRASAD 1480 1.453 Forfeited
169 Surajgarha GEN 8 SUNIL KUMAR 2202 2.162 Forfeited
169 Surajgarha GEN 7 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 1920 1.885 Forfeited
170 Jamui GEN 8 MANOJ KUMAR 3590 3.417 Forfeited
170 Jamui GEN 6 AMAR KUMAR BHAGAT 2185 2.080 Forfeited
170 Jamui GEN 7 ASHOK RAM 3753 3.572 Forfeited
172 Lakhisarai GEN 7 BINOD GOSWAMI 600 0.582 Forfeited
172 Lakhisarai GEN 9 SHAMBHU NATH SINGH 598 0.580 Forfeited
172 Lakhisarai GEN 5 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1890 1.834 Forfeited
172 Lakhisarai GEN 6 PHULAN SINGH 565 0.548 Forfeited
172 Lakhisarai GEN 11 HARIHAR SINGH 2676 2.597 Forfeited
172 Lakhisarai GEN 10 SURESH SINGH 1057 1.026 Forfeited
172 Lakhisarai GEN 8 MANOJ SINGH 968 0.939 Forfeited
173 Sheikhpura GEN 6 SHANKAR PRASAD 3105 3.786 Forfeited
173 Sheikhpura GEN 5 RINKU DEVI 23528 28.689 Runner-up
174 Barbigha SC 5 AJAY KUMAR 1515 2.155 Forfeited
174 Barbigha SC 6 ALANANDAN PASWAN 2514 3.577 Forfeited
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Asthawan
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Rajgir
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GEN

GEN
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RAMANUGRAH SINGH

DR. PUSPANJAY

MOHAN SAO

SUBHASH KUMAR

GULAM RAVANI

HIRA LAL SAO

NAYAB ALI

KAPILDEO CHAUDHARY

PASWAN AJAY "SAMRAT"

KAMLA PRASAD

SHIV KUMAR PRASAD

OM PRAKASH CHAUDHRI

DWARIKA SINGH

KUMAR RAJ MANORANJAN

SINGH

ARUN KUMAR SINGH

HARI MAHTO

RANJEET KUMAR

BRIJNANDAN YADAV

KAMAL KISHORE PRASAD

PANKAJ SINGH

MITHALESH PASWAN

LOKNATH MAHTO

BIJENDRA KUMAR

VIJAYANAND PASWAN
SHASTRI

3720

24988

466

733

2727

1865

1040

1688

1618

1600

1701

3192

2260

850

874

2369

1618

1103

1335

1750

1408

1000

1186

3015

5.092

34.203

0.409

0.643

2.391

1.635

0.912

2.668

1.993

1.970

2.095

3.528

2.605

0.980

1.224

3.318

2.235

1.524

1.844

2.418

1.558

1.106

1.312

3.336

Forfeited

Runner-up

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

183 Mokameh GEN 7 JITENDRA KUMAR 685 0.758 Forfeited
184 Barh GEN 9 PRADEEP KUMAR PASWAN 1855 2.049 Forfeited
184 Barh GEN 8 DHARAKH YADAV 686 0.758 Forfeited
184 Barh GEN 7 DEVENDRA PANDIT 1166 1.288 Forfeited
184 Barh GEN 10 SATYENDRA PRASAD SINGH 3149 3.478 Forfeited
185 Bakhtiarpur GEN 8 MD. SARFARAJ AHMAD 2936 3.312 Forfeited
185 Bakhtiarpur GEN 6 DAYANAND PASWAN 999 1.127 Forfeited
185 Bakhtiarpur GEN 7 RAM JATAN CHAUDHARY 1412 1.593 Forfeited
186 Fatwa SC 11 SUDARSHAN RAM 2335 2.649 Forfeited
187 Masaurhi GEN 9 LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTA, 2102 2.062 Forfeited
ALIAS LAXMI SAO
187 Masaurhi GEN 8 RAMDEO PRA. YADAV 716 0.702 Forfeited
187 Masaurhi GEN 7 UMESH SHARMA 1922 1.886 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 10 ANIL KUMAR SINHA 521 0.306 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 13 SURESH KUMAR 1576 0.926 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 11 KAVI KUMAR 2606 1.532 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 12 BAIDYANATH PRASAD 627 0.369 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 11 AMIT KUMAR ALBELA 392 0.303 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 12 KAPILESHWAR LAL 309 0.239 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 13 SANJAY KUMAR 389 0.301 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 14 SAROJ KANT TRIPATHI 1079 0.834 Forfeited
190 Patna East GEN 11 VIRENDRA SHARMA 1607 1.361 Forfeited
190 Patna East GEN 10 VALIRAM VISHWAKARMA 608 0.515 Forfeited
190 Patna East GEN 9 PUNAM GANDHI 818 0.693 Forfeited
190 Patna East GEN 8 DILIP KUMAR 759 0.643 Forfeited
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Patna East

Dinapur

Dinapur

Maner

Phulwari
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Bikram

Bikram

Bikram
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Paliganj
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Sandesh

Sandesh
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KASHI GOPE

AJITABH KUMAR

RAJ NATH GUPTA

VERMA NAND

MITHLESH PASWAN

SHYAM CHAUDHARY

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJ VALLABH MANJHI

RAJDEO DAS

AMITESH CHAUDHARY

RAMESH SHARMA

RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD

BHUSHAN PRASAD

DAMYANTI DEVI

ANIL KUMAR

MUNNA CHOUDHARY

AJAY KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

WAKIL MIYA

RAM PRAVESH SINGH

OM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY

DIN NATH YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR

BHARAT SINGH
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1014

2963
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349
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1217
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835
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2536

1314

871

992

0.365

0.951

1.525

2.656

0.492

2.289

1.677

0.483

0.446

0.868

3.097

0.993

1.250

0.365

0.439

0.959

1.221

1.686

0.838

0.806

2.544

1.318

0.841

0.958
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Sandesh

Sandesh

Barhara

Barhara
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Barhara
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Arrah

Arrah
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Shahpur

Shahpur

Brahmpur
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SATYENDRA SINGH

JAWAHAR ROY

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

HAKIM PRASAD

VIJAY SINGH

JANG BAHADUR RAM

NIRMAL SINGH

SHUSHIL VIKRANT

SHAMBHU PASAD SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAR

FAISHION AHMAD

MANOJ KUMAR

DR.GAUTAM OJHA

KALIKA SINGH

NARVDESHWAR TIWARY

SATENDRA THAKUR

SWAMINATH TIWARI

PUTUL KUWAR

HARE RAM PANDE

KRISHNANAND ALIAS ASHOK

KUWAR

ANAND SAHU

SANJAY PASWAN

GANGA SAGAR RAM

BABAN PASWAN
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10235

1038

980

502
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434

534

2409

996

11634

424

796

381

3739

516

287

1330

1351

1744

1.426

1.332

0.546

10.152

1.030

0.972

0.498

1.328
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0.527

0.383
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2.535

1.048

12.618
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0.413

4.055
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VIJAY SHANKAR RAM
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AJIT RAY
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BAIJNATH UPADHAYA

JAWAHAR RAI

BINOD KUMAR RAM

VIJAY KUMAR

SONA RAM

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

SHIOJEE SINGH

SHYAMLAL PASWAN

SURESH PRASAD

SINHASHAN PASWAN

MUNI RAM

RAMESH PASWAN

AKSHAIBAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY

SURENDRA PRASAD

SHYAM BIHARI AHIR

RAM CHANDRA PANDEY

FAGU RAM

NEERAJ KUMAR

BASUDEO HAZARIKA
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607
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362

2028

1.292
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0.577

3.229

0.827
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

215 Chenari SC 7 DEEPAK BABU CHAMAR 2095 1.794 Forfeited
216 Nokha GEN 8 AYODHYA RAM 2729 2.631 Forfeited
216 Nokha GEN 9 BHARAT RAM 2981 2.874 Forfeited
217 Dehri GEN 11 PRADEEP KUMAR JOSHI 70558 59.068 won

217 Dehri GEN 10 NIRMAL SINGH 1009 0.845 Forfeited
217 Dehri GEN 9 JYOTI RASHMI 455 0.381 Forfeited
217 Dehri GEN 13 SHARWAN KUMAR 1875 1.570 Forfeited
217 Dehri GEN 8 INDRAJEET SINGH 288 0.241 Forfeited
217 Debhri GEN 12 BIRENDAR SINGH 972 0.814 Forfeited
218 Nabinagar GEN 7 RAM PRAVESH CHAUDHARY 1802 1.675 Forfeited
218 Nabinagar GEN 10 SURYBANSHI RAM 1394 1.296 Forfeited
218 Nabinagar GEN 8 SANTLAL RAM 946 0.880 Forfeited
218 Nabinagar GEN 9 SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 817 0.760 Forfeited
218 Nabinagar GEN 6 RAMPATI BHUIYA 705 0.655 Forfeited
219 Deo SC 7 DHANANJAY PASWAN 2526 2.775 Forfeited
220 Aurangabad GEN 10 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 2097 1.754 Forfeited
220 Aurangabad GEN 8 MAHAMAYA SINGH 1123 0.939 Forfeited
220 Aurangabad GEN 7 MAHESHWAR PASWAN 1061 0.887 Forfeited
220 Aurangabad GEN 6 MD. AZAD 896 0.749 Forfeited
220 Aurangabad GEN 9 YUGAL KISHORE SINGH 2352 1.967 Forfeited
221 Rafiganj GEN 11 MD. NAZIR 1844 2.292 Forfeited
221 Rafiganj GEN 8 NURUL HODA KHAN 1172 1.457 Forfeited
221 Rafiganj GEN 10 MAHENDRA RAM 674 0.838 Forfeited
221 Rafiganj GEN 7 UPENDRA PASWAN 453 0.563 Forfeited
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RADHEYSHYAM RAM

VINOD RAM
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MADHUSUDAN SHARMA
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NARAYAN SHARMA

ARVIND RAM

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

KRISHNA MURARI SINGH

CHITRANJAN SHARMA

AMARENDRA KUMAR

RAJESHWAR SINGH

TRAVENDRA KUMAR

ENTZARUL HAQUE

RABINDRA RAM

AKHILESH KUMAR

LEKHA PASWAN

AWADHESH PASWAN

ANUJ SINGH

MAHESH PRASAD YADAV
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6672
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SHIV KUMAR SINGH

BIJENDRA SINGH

VIKRANT PRATAP SINGH
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HORIL RAM

SANJAY MANJHI

NAGWANT SINGH

UMA SHANKAR VERMA

ABHAY KUMAR ANIL

MD. EKRAMUDIN

AWADHESH YADAV

AJAY KUMAR YADAV

USHA SINGH

DEEPAK DIXIT

DIP NARAYAN SHARMA

RAIJNANDAN MANJHI

SUJEET KUMAR

SANJAY PASWAN

LALA PASWAN

SIDESHWAR RAM

RAJENDRA PASWAN

JITENDRA RAM

PURAN CHAUDHARY

YOGENDRA DAS
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241 Gobindpur GEN 5 KARU RAM 1853 2.119 Forfeited
241 Gobindpur GEN 9 HARISH CHANDRA PASWAN 2078 2.376 Forfeited
241 Gobindpur GEN 6 KAUSHAL YADAV 41859 47.862 won

241 Gobindpur GEN 7 MD. NISHAR AHMED 1703 1.947 Forfeited
241 Gobindpur GEN 8 SHIV NANDAN KUMAR 874 0.999 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 7 ARVIND YADAV 228 0.257 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 12 PRADIP KUMAR 37406 42.086 won

242 Warsaliganj GEN 11 TANIK MOCHI 1046 1.177 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 13 SIYASHARAN SINGH 969 1.090 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 6 ATA KARIM 1364 1.535 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 8 ARJUN PRASAD 297 0.334 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 10 JAINATH PASWAN 323 0.363 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 9 ARTI SINHA 731 0.822 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 14 SUPENDRA PASWAN 1421 1.599 Forfeited
243 Hisua GEN 6 BABULAL PRASAD 967 1.196 Forfeited
243 Hisua GEN 7 BIPUL KUMAR 2123 2.627 Forfeited
243 Hisua GEN 5 TRIPIT SINGH 877 1.085 Forfeited

Party Abbrebiation and Name : JD(S) Janata Dal (Secular)
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status

59 Muzaffarpur GEN 6 DEEPAK KUMAR 276 0.239 Forfeited
83 Madhepur GEN 6 AMRENDAR KUMAR PATHAK 1539 1.741 Forfeited
113 Tribeniganj GEN 8 SANJIT KUMAR CHOWDHARY 2386 2.740 Forfeited
114 Chhatapur SC 7 LAL DAS PASWAN 1461 1.758 Forfeited
117 Saharsa GEN 7 SHIV KUMAR SINGH 721 0.692 Forfeited
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132 Jokihat GEN 6 MOVINUL HAQUE 1289 1.227 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : JD(U) Janata Dal (United)
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 3 MUKESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 11839 19.980 Lost
2 Bagha SC 3 PURNMASI RAM 60794 50.696 won
6 Lauria GEN 1 PRADEEP SINGH 28089 28.582 won
9 Nautan GEN 3 BAIDHANATH PRASAD MAHTO 35497 37.767 won
13 Adapur GEN 3 SHYAM BIHARI PRASAD 44714 40.579 won
15 Ghorasahan GEN 2 PRAMOD KUMAR SINHA 30137 30.797 Runner-up
16 Madhuban GEN 4 SHIVIEE RAI 47990 47.681 won
18 Kesariya GEN 2 RAZIA KHATOON 30112 34.117 Runner-up
19 Harsidhi GEN 1 AWADHESH PRASAD 35703 36.898 Runner-up
KUSHWAHA
20 Gobindganj GEN 3 MEENA DEVI 35743 40.258 won
23 Mirganj GEN 4 RAMSEWAK SINGH 30748 29.868 won
26 Baikunthpur GEN 3 MANJEET KUMAR SINGH 37634 36.017 Runner-up
32 Ziradei GEN 4 SHYAM BAHADUR SINGH 42267 49.318 won
33 Maharajganj GEN 2 DAMODAR SINGH 43799 50.574 won
34 Raghunathpur GEN 1 JAGMATO DEVI 39917 42.213 won
35 Manjhi GEN 1 GAUTAM SINGH 38002 42.479 won
36 Baniapur GEN 3 MANORANJAN SINGH 32440 39.193 won
37 Masrakh GEN 1 KEDAR NATH SINGH 33694 37.535 won
39 Marhaura GEN 2 JEETENDRA KUMAR RAI 13129 15.528 Runner-up
41 Chapra GEN 3 RAM PRAVESH RAY 40371 39.473 won
43 Parsa GEN 3 CHHOTE LAL RAI 41284 48.019 won

Page 59 of 94




List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

46 Raghopur GEN 4 SATISH KUMAR 30601 36.075 Runner-up
48 Jandaha GEN 2 AVINASH KUMAR 15052 15.429 Forfeited
50 Mahua SC 1 DASAI CHOUDHARY 29627 31.923 Runner-up
51 Lalganj GEN 4 VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA 36852 39.417 won

52 Vaishali GEN 4 BRISHIN PATEL 34426 36.511 won

54 Sahebganj GEN 1 RAJU KUMAR SINGH 47591 46.764 won

55 Baruraj GEN 3 SHASHI KUMAR RAY 32992 33.869 won

56 Kanti GEN 1 AJIT KUMAR 38294 38.780 won

57 Kurhani GEN 2 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 43714 41.729 won

58 Sakra SC 1 BILAT PASWAN 36020 38.485 won

60 Bochaha SC 5 SHIV NATH CHAUDHARY 41081 36.863 Runner-up
61 Gaighatti GEN 1 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 30768 35.340 Runner-up
62 Aurai GEN 1 ARJUN RAY 44891 59.360 won

63 Minapur GEN 3 DINESH PRASAD 40070 41.597 won

64 Runisaidpur GEN 2 GUDI DEVI 43402 41.940 won

65 Belsand GEN 4 SUNITA SINGH 29516 35.023 Runner-up
66 Sheohar GEN 2 THAKUR RATNAKAR 31126 32.496 Runner-up
68 Bathnaha GEN 2 RAJ KISHOR SINGH 25004 23.719 Lost

KUSHWAHA

72 Pupri GEN 4 SHAHID ALI KHAN 38301 39.627 won

73 Benipatti GEN 3 SHALIGRAM YADAV 38825 42.706 won

74 Bisfi GEN 4 FAIYAZ AHMAD 7527 9.104 Forfeited
77 Babubarhi GEN 2 KAPIL DEB KAMAT 39826 43.079 won

80 Jhanjharpur GEN 3 NITISH MISHRA 41004 46.936 won

81 Phulparas GEN 1 BHARAT BHUSHAN MANDAL 24522 29.432 Runner-up
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119 Simri-Bakhtiarpur GEN 4 DINESH CHANDRA YADAV 43246 46.103 won

120 Madhepura GEN 3 MANINDRA KUMAR MANDAL 34582 38.948 won

122 Kishanganj GEN 4 RENU KUMARI 37286 45.594 won

123 Alamnagar GEN 2 NARENDRA NR. YADAV 39676 45.658 won

124 Rupauli GEN 1 JAI KRISHNA MANDAL 23097 26.182 Lost

125 Dhamdaha GEN 4 LESHI SINGH 35578 35.795 Runner-up
131 Sikti GEN 3 MURLI DHAR MANDAL 47758 35.043 won

132 Jokihat GEN 3 MANZAR ALAM 39007 37.133 won

133 Bahadurganj GEN 3 SAHAB ALAM 8712 9.209 Forfeited
146 Manihari GEN 3 VISHWANATH SINGH 26538 31.392 Runner-up
148 Colgong GEN 1 AJAY KUMAR MANDAL 58640 47.702 won

149 Nathnagar GEN 5 SUDHA SHRIVASTAV 45646 39.831 won

151 Gopalpur GEN 2 NARENDRA KR. NIRAJ 48049 50.163 won

153 Sultanganj SC 4 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 48063 46.353 won

BHASKAR

154 Amarpur GEN 2 BEDANAND SINGH 31278 35.346 Runner-up
155 Dhuraiya SC 1 BHUDEO CHOUDHARY 47697 46.845 won

157 Belhar GEN 1 JANARDAN MANJHI 32970 40.510 won

159 Chakai GEN 1 ARJUN MANDAL 19292 20.603 Runner-up
160 Jhajha GEN 1 DAMODAR RAWAT 37789 44.285 won

161 Tarapur GEN 2 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 32217 40.775 Runner-up
162 Kharagpur GEN 1 ANANT KUMAR SATYARTHI 43945 46.758 won

163 Parbatta GEN 3 RAMANAND PRASAD SINGH 45684 44.573 won

164 Chautham GEN 1 PANNA LAL SINGH 'PATEL' 30292 30.836 won

165 Khagaria GEN 2 POONAM DEVI (YADAYV) 37899 38.654 won
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166 Alauli SC 2 RAJ KUMARI 14260 16.319 Forfeited
167 Monghyr GEN 2 MONAZIR HASSAN 59381 64.422 won

168 Jamalpur GEN 3 SHAILESH KUMAR 52682 58.094 won

170 Jamui GEN 1 ABHAY SINGH 38968 37.093 won

171 Sikandra SC 3 RAMESHWAR PASWAN 38060 48.615 won

173 Sheikhpura GEN 1 BIJAY KUMAR YADAV 14834 18.088 Lost

174 Barbigha SC 4 RAMSUNDAR RAM KANAUJIA 34223 48.687 won

175 Asthawan GEN 1 JITENDRA KUMAR 40474 55.400 won

176 Bihar GEN 4 DR. SUNIL KUMAR 62634 54.918 won

178 Nalanda GEN 2 SHRAWON KUMAR 37806 46.557 won

179 Islampur GEN 3 RAMSWAROOP PRASAD 46510 51.406 won

180 Hilsa GEN 4 RAMCHARITRA PRASAD 41371 47.690 won

SINGH

181 Chandi GEN 5 HARI NARAYAN SINGH 37186 52.083 won

182 Harnaut GEN 3 SUNIL KUMAR 44110 60.942 won

183 Mokameh GEN 1 ANANT KUMAR SINGH 35877 39.692 won

184 Barh GEN 2 GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH 37667 41.605 won

186 Fatwa SC 5 SARYUG PASWAN 35130 39.850 won

187 Masaurhi GEN 1 PUNAM DEVI 41314 40.532 won

192 Maner GEN 5 SACCHIDANAND RAI 30538 32.443 Runner-up
193 Phulwari SC 2 ARUN MANJHI 44420 38.018 Runner-up
197 Barhara GEN 1 ASHA DEVI 41129 40.795 won

202 Rajpur SC 4 SHYAM PAYARI DEVI 32137 36.147 won

203 Dumraon GEN 2 RAMBIHARI SINGH 22584 21.705 Runner-up
204 Jagdishpur GEN 5 SRI BHAGWAN SINGH 41992 41.260 won
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205 Piro GEN 3 NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 46338 44.030 won
207 Karakat GEN 5 RAJESHWAR RAJ 23175 22.226 Runner-up
208 Bikramganj GEN 4 JAI KUMAR SINGH 41765 42.002 won
209 Dinara GEN 3 RAMDHANI SINGH 41054 37.026 Runner-up
211 Mohania SC 1 CHHEDI PASWAN 49487 43.367 won
215 Chenari SC 4 LALAN PASWAN 48645 41.658 won
218 Nabinagar GEN 4 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 13655 12.695 Forfeited
219 Deo SC 3 RENU DEVI 32417 35.617 won
221 Rafiganj GEN 4 SUNIL KUMAR 25384 31.555 Runner-up
222 Obra GEN 2 PRAMOD SINGH 23315 20.576 Lost
CHANDRAVANSHI
223 Goh GEN 4 DR. RAN VIJAY KUMAR 26526 28.535 won
225 Kurtha GEN 5 SUCHITRA SINHA 31372 38.388 won
226 Makhdumpur GEN 5 RAMASHRAY PRASAD SINGH 23628 29.480 Runner-up
227 Jahanabad GEN 4 MD. AKBER IMAM 24215 30.507 Runner-up
228 Ghosi GEN 2 JAGDISH SHARMA 54114 57.493 won
229 Belaganj GEN 1 MD. AMJAD 26529 35.129 Runner-up
230 Konch GEN 1 DR. ANIL KUMAR 34062 39.824 won
231 Gaya Mufassil GEN 2 BINOD KUMAR YADVENDU 17760 19.255 Lost
233 Imamganj SC 1 UDAY NARAYAN CHAUDHRY 30665 40.353 won
236 Barachatti SC 3 JITAN RAM MANJHI 29298 35.787 won
237 Fatehpur SC 3 BARHO RAJVANSHI 8533 11.234 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 1 AJAY KUMAR RAVIKANT 3478 3.913 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : JDP Jharkhand Disom Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
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145 Pranpur GEN 7 SARKAR MARANDI 1875 1.855 Forfeited
146 Manihari GEN 6 CHANDU MURMU 2476 2.929 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : JHP Jai Hind Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
112 Supaul GEN 5 MD. KAMALUDDIN 1531 1.494 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : JJIKMC Jai Jawan Jai Kisan Mazdoor Congess
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
3 Ramnagar GEN 7 BECHCHOO YADAV 865 0.827 Forfeited
47 Mahnar GEN 5 BRAJESH KUMAR RAY 4892 5.223 Forfeited
56 Kanti GEN 6 VIRENDRA KUMAR 1250 1.266 Forfeited
58 Sakra SC 5 DEWAN KUMAR 1721 1.839 Forfeited
97 Mohiuddin Nagar GEN 5 BHUSHAN PRASAD RAY 4575 4.461 Forfeited
133 Bahadurganj GEN 5 HARI MOHAN SINGH 1200 1.268 Forfeited
234 Gurua GEN 6 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 1425 1.598 Forfeited
237 Fatehpur SC 5 VIJAY CHOUDHARY 3117 4.104 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : JKM Jawan Kisan Morcha
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
198 Arrah GEN 6 JAIRAM PRASAD 736 0.649 Forfeited
203 Dumraon GEN 8 SIDHNATH SINGH 1128 1.084 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : JKNPP Jammu & Kashmir National Panthers Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
186 Fatwa SC 8 SURESH CHOUDHARY 1022 1.159 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 9 LAL BAHADUR SINGH PATEL 315 0.244 Forfeited
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Party Abbrebiation and Name : JP Janata Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
89 Darbhanga GEN 6 ABDUL ALLAM 942 0.951 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : JPID Jai Prakash Janata Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
93 Kalyanpur GEN 6 BAIJU SHAH 1757 1.704 Forfeited
129 Forbesganj GEN 7 VIDYANAND RAM 953 0.741 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : KSVP Krantikari Samyavadi Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
74 Bisfi GEN 8 RAM CHANDRA YADAV 2721 3.291 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : KVSP Kosi Vikas Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
164 Chautham GEN 6 BHARAT KUMAR YADAV 27071 27.557 Lost
Party Abbrebiation and Name : LD Lok Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
184 Barh GEN 6 MANOJ KUMAR 1474 1.628 Forfeited
191 Dinapur GEN 6 REKHA DEVI 928 0.966 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : LJP Lok Jan Shakti Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 4 RAJESH KUMAR KAWAT 1373 2.317 Forfeited
2 Bagha SC 5 HARIDWAR PASWAN 2703 2.254 Forfeited
3 Ramnagar GEN 1 KAMESHWAR PANDEY 5268 5.038 Forfeited
4 Shikarpur SC 3 MUNNI LAL RAM 7914 8.056 Forfeited
5 Sikta GEN 3 GULREZ AKHTER 4032 3.801 Forfeited
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Jandaha

Patepur

Mahua

Lalganj

Vaishali

Paru

Sahebganj

Baruraj

Kanti

Kurhani

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

3

VISHESHWAR SINGH

VIKRAM KUWAR

SAKET KUMAR SINGH

RAM BAHADUR RAI

HARENDRA KISHORE SINGH

SHAILENDRA PRATAP

MANOJ KUMAR TIWARY

RAMBABU RAY

VIJAY KUMAR

RAM NATH VIDIYARTHY

ATUL KUMAR SINGH

MANOJ SHUKLA

PRAMOD KU. SINGH

RAMA KISHORE SINGH

DR. ACHYUTANAND

MAHENDRA BAITHA

MEENA DEVI

BHARAT PD. SINGH

ANJANI SINHA

SHYAM BIHARI

HARI KISHORE SINGH

BALDEO MAHATO

SHASHI KUMAR SINGH

SHAH ALAM SHABBOO

2322

3556

3171

4943

1497

9751

6286

7771

2857

5387

4561

19081

15137

40901

37973

29276

23096

12698

11692

3208

3359

15431

6547

16063

2.681

3.760

3.545

5.972

1.668

11.662

6.723

7.598

3.452

6.266

4.635

17.491

17.845

43.666

38.925

32.982

24.886

13.582

12.400

3.125

3.301

15.841

6.630

15.334

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Lost

won

won

Runner-up

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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58

59

60

61

62

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

76

77

78

79

80

83

84

85

86

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

Sakra SC
Muzaffarpur GEN
Bochaha SC
Gaighatti GEN
Aurai GEN
Runisaidpur GEN
Belsand GEN
Sheohar GEN
Sitamarhi GEN
Bathnaha GEN
Majorganj SC
Sonbarsa GEN
Sursand GEN
Pupri GEN
Bisfi GEN
Khajauli SC
Babubarhi GEN
Madhubani GEN
Pandaul GEN
Jhanjharpur GEN
Madhepur GEN
Manigachhi GEN
Bahera GEN
Ghanshyampur GEN

4

SURESH CHANCHAL

SAMEER KUMAR

AWDHESH PASWAN

VAKIL SAHNI

MOH. LAL BABU

AZAM HUSSAIN ANWAR

LAL BABU RAI

SHARFUDDIN

DR. INDAL SINGH NAVEEN

NAGINA DEVI

RAM SWARTH PASWAN

MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV

RAVINDRA PRASAD SHAHI

RAM PRAMOD SAHNI

MD. ZIYAUDDIN

DHANBIR PASWAN

PRAVEEN KUMAR DAS

RAJ KUMAR MAHASETH

DEVENDRA PRASAD SINGH

ANZAR AHMAD KHAN

ROOP NARAYAN JHA

SHAMSHAD KHAN

S.M. ZAFAR IMAM

IZHAR AHMAD

11614

4870

8340

12967

2762

21328

9705

17964

21776

35640

6479

10637

18937

13624

5348

9726

8412

22870

14902

10062

24765

10066

10119

33888

12.409

4.210

7.484

14.894

3.652

20.610

11.516

18.755

19.804

33.808

7.599

10.462

19.982

14.095

6.469

10.625

9.099

22.650

16.916

11.518

28.010

11.610

11.640

33.224

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Lost

Lost

won

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Lost

Forfeited

Runner-up

Forfeited

Forfeited

won
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87

88

89

90

92

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

105

108

110

111

113

114

115

116

117

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

2

Baheri

Darbhanga Rural

Darbhanga

Keoti

Hayaghat

Warisnagar

Samastipur

Sarairanjan

Mohiuddin Nagar

Dalsinghsarai

Bibhutpur

Rosera

Singhia

Hasanpur

Begusarai

Cheria Bariarpur

Raghopur

Kishunpur

Tribeniganj

Chhatapur

Kumarkhand

Singheshwar

Saharsa

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

PRAMOD KUMAR JHA

SUNITI RANJAN DAS

EHSANUL HAQUE

MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA

DR. SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD

KAIFEE

MAHESHWAR HAZARI

ASHOK SINGH

VINOD CHOUDHRY

RANA GANGESHWAR PRASAD

SINGH

SHEEL KUMAR ROY

RAM BALAK SINGH

KAILASH DAS

RAM SEWAK HAZARI

RAM NARAYAN MANDAL

TARIQUE MATIN

UPENDER SINGH

ANIL CHAUDHARY

MD. ZEYAUDDIN

RAM KISHOR MEHTA

SAKUNTALA PRASAD

YOGENDRA NR. SARDAR

HARI WALLAV PASWAN

MD. PARVEJ ALAM

MD. MIR HASIM

17425

19552

6595

9446

11084

33565

20867

21394

39148

38884

41865

15920

21323

24115

5341

19937

32892

24158

2745

10762

4250

5735

10098

7115

18.756

23.160

6.661

9.828

13.172

36.768

19.333

19.909

38.176

33.670

33.470

16.263

25.037

25.256

5.742

18.176

34.323

20.704

3.000

12.359

5.114

8.024

12.331

6.827

Lost

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

won

Lost

Lost

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Forfeited

Runner-up

Runner-up

Forfeited

Lost

won

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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118

120

122

123

124

125

127

128

129

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

144

145

146

Mahishi

Madhepura

Kishanganj

Alamnagar

Rupauli

Dhamdaha

Raniganj

Narpatganj

Forbesganj

Sikti

Jokihat

Bahadurganj

Thakurganj

Kishanganj

Amour

Baisi

Kasba

Purnea

Korha

Barari

Katihar

Barsoi

Pranpur

Manihari

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

1

AQUIL AHMAD

BIJAY KUMAR

IND BHUSHAN SINGH

CHANDESHWARI SINH

SHANKAR SINGH

NEELAM DEVI

ASHOK PASWAN

EKRAMUL HAQUE

DIVYA PRAKASH MANDAL

AFTAB AZIM

NASIMUR RAHMAN

SAIDUR RAHMAN

NAUSHAD ALAM

MD. MUSTAQUE MUNNA

NIL MANI SINGH

QUAISARUZZAMAN

PRIYANKA RANI

DR. IRSHAD AHMAD KHAN

VISHWANATH RISHI

SANYOGITA SINGH

FAIZ ALAM

MD. NOMAN RAHMANI

ABDUS SUBHAN

SAGHIR AHMAD

8763

10362

5704

29589

26690

11900

26863

20090

3688

25934

18627

1991

26883

19486

4521

10441

19580

21577

6750

17540

10393

2875

15620

12262

10.471

11.670

6.975

34.050

30.255

11.973

25.040

17.183

2.868

19.030

17.732

2.105

20.714

16.120

5.239

11.078

15.428

18.160

6.223

16.753

8.763

2.403

15.452

14.505

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Runner-up

Runner-up

Forfeited

Lost

Lost

Forfeited

Runner-up

Lost

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

148 Colgong GEN 4 SIKANDAR JAMAL 12779 10.395 Forfeited
149 Nathnagar GEN 1 ALIM ANSARI 6411 5.594 Forfeited
150 Bhagalpur GEN 4 RAJNISH KUMAR 2645 2.863 Forfeited
151 Gopalpur GEN 3 RAJENDRA PD. SHARMA 8493 8.867 Forfeited
152 Bihpur GEN 2 POONAM DEO 7581 9.467 Forfeited
154 Amarpur GEN 1 BABY DEVI 10082 11.393 Forfeited
156 Banka GEN 3 RAVI KUMAR SINGH 6363 6.709 Forfeited
157 Belhar GEN 2 RAJENDRA PANDIT NETAJEE 4864 5.976 Forfeited
158 Katoria GEN 4 SATYANARAYAN YADAV 10024 9.473 Forfeited
159 Chakai GEN 5 BIRENDRA PRADHAN 17050 18.208 Lost

160 Jhajha GEN 4 VINOD PD. YADAV 5595 6.557 Forfeited
161 Tarapur GEN 1 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 8908 11.274 Forfeited
162 Kharagpur GEN 2 ANITA DEVI 8165 8.688 Forfeited
163 Parbatta GEN 1 PARMANAND CHOUDHARY 4004 3.907 Forfeited
164 Chautham GEN 4 SUNITA SHARMA 29270 29.795 Runner-up
165 Khagaria GEN 3 SATYADEO SINGH 10502 10.711 Forfeited
166 Alauli SC 1 PASHUPATI KUMAR PARAS 40870 46.772 won

167 Monghyr GEN 4 SANJAY YADAV 2704 2.934 Forfeited
168 Jamalpur GEN 4 SADHNA DEVI 10273 11.328 Forfeited
169 Surajgarha GEN 4 SATISH KUMAR 15599 15.314 Forfeited
170 Jamui GEN 2 UMA SHANKAR BHAGAT ALIS 21278 20.254 Lost

TUNTUN BHAGAT
172 Lakhisarai GEN 1 KRISHNACHANDRA PRASAD 9217 8.946 Forfeited
SINGH

174 Barbigha SC 1 UMESH KUMAR SUMAN 6239 8.876 Forfeited
176 Bihar GEN 2 WASIM HASAN 2329 2.042 Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

180 Hilsa GEN 3 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 29111 33.557 Runner-up
181 Chandi GEN 3 NARESH KUMAR YADAYV ALIAS 12930 18.110 Runner-up
NARO YADAV

183 Mokameh GEN 4 NALINI RANJAN SHARMA 33042 36.556 Runner-up
184 Barh GEN 4 SHEELA DEVI 16619 18.357 Lost

185 Bakhtiarpur GEN 3 LAL KRISHNA YADAV 9718 10.961 Forfeited
186 Fatwa SC 3 PUNIT RAI 7104 8.059 Forfeited
187 Masaurhi GEN 4 LAKHANDEO PRASAD 7049 6.916 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 5 SATYANAND SHARMA 8651 5.085 Forfeited
190 Patna East GEN 5 RAMESH CANDRA KAPOOR 5677 4.807 Forfeited
191 Dinapur GEN 4 SURESH RAI 7914 8.241 Forfeited
192 Maner GEN 1 BHAI BIRENDRA 19132 20.326 Lost

193 Phulwari SC 1 AMBIKA PRASAD 10607 9.078 Forfeited
194 Bikram GEN 3 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH 16507 17.256 Lost

195 Paliganj GEN 5 SHAMSHIR ALAM 3950 3.963 Forfeited
196 Sandesh GEN 1 RANGNATH SINGH 3213 3.103 Forfeited
197 Barhara GEN 4 DR. SIYAMATI RAI 2692 2.670 Forfeited
198 Arrah GEN 1 ABDUL AHAD 6642 5.860 Forfeited
199 Shahpur GEN 1 DHARAMPAL SINGH 18766 19.751 Lost

200 Brahmpur GEN 3 VISHESHWAR PANDEY 1824 1.978 Forfeited
201 Buxar GEN 2 SHEO KUMAR SHARMA 3656 3.576 Forfeited
202 Rajpur SC 1 AMAR KUMAR PASWAN 3354 3.773 Forfeited
204 Jagdishpur GEN 1 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 4374 4.298 Forfeited
205 Piro GEN 4 PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH 4239 4.028 Forfeited
207 Karakat GEN 3 NABAB HUSAIN 12683 12.164 Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

209 Dinara GEN 1 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 14239 12.842 Forfeited
210 Ramgarh GEN 2 BABAR KHAN 4615 4.284 Forfeited
211 Mohania SC 4 RAMESHWAR PASWAN 2999 2.628 Forfeited
213 Chainpur GEN 1 DR. AJAY ALOK 9683 8.760 Forfeited
214 Sasaram GEN 1 ABDUL SATAR 12391 10.464 Forfeited
215 Chenari SC 1 ASHA PASWAN 13755 11.779 Forfeited
216 Nokha GEN 4 SARITA SINGH 9946 9.588 Forfeited
217 Debhri GEN 3 RADHA KRISHNA SINGH 4939 4.135 Forfeited
218 Nabinagar GEN 3 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 42371 39.394 won

219 Deo SC 1 KUSUM DEVI 11113 12.210 Forfeited
222 Obra GEN 1 ABHIMANYU SHARMA 15834 13.974 Forfeited
223 Goh GEN 3 RANJEET PRASAD KUSHWAHA 19619 21.105 Lost

224 Arwal GEN 2 DULAR CHAND SINGH 33810 37.879 won

225 Kurtha GEN 1 ANJJANI KUMAR 11445 14.005 Forfeited
226 Makhdumpur GEN 4 RAM JATAN SINHA 14422 17.994 Lost

227 Jahanabad GEN 2 GOPAL SHARMA 11230 14.148 Forfeited
228 Ghosi GEN 4 VIJAY YADAV 2790 2.964 Forfeited
229 Belaganj GEN 4 SHEO KUMAR PRASAD 3840 5.085 Forfeited
230 Konch GEN 3 SHASHI KANT SHARAMA 9165 10.715 Forfeited
231 Gaya Mufassil GEN 3 MOHAMMAD NASIM 9940 10.777 Forfeited
233 Imamganj SC 4 RAUSHAN KUMAR 12670 16.673 Lost

234 Gurua GEN 1 ANWAR ALI KHAN 23129 25.939 Lost

235 Bodh Gaya SC 1 NAWAL KUMAR 16290 20.722 Lost

236 Barachatti SC 1 KRISHNA PASWAN 8977 10.965 Forfeited
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

237 Fatehpur SC 4 SHYAMDEO PASWAN 25060 32.994 Runner-up
238 Atri GEN 1 AMRENDRA SINGH 4028 4.840 Forfeited
239 Nawada GEN 1 FAKHRUDDIN ALI AHMAD 7115 6.163 Forfeited
240 Rajauli SC 2 PRAKASH VEER 5435 5.583 Forfeited
241 Gobindpur GEN 1 GAUTAM KAPUR 10009 11.444 Forfeited
242 Warsaliganj GEN 4 LALIT KUMAR 2370 2.667 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : LSD Lok Sewa Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
110 Raghopur GEN 7 RAJ KUMAR CHAND 2557 2.191 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : MUL Muslim League Kerala State Committee
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
14 Dhaka GEN 5 KAIMUDDIN 858 0.837 Forfeited
150 Bhagalpur GEN 5 SALIM SUGANDH 946 1.024 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : NCP Nationalist Congress Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
4 Shikarpur SC 5 SUBODH KUMAR 29893 30.428 Runner-up
131 Sikti GEN 1 ANANDI PRASAD YADAV 14433 10.590 Forfeited
141 Barari GEN 4 MUHAMMED SHAKUR 35330 33.744 Runner-up
143 Kadwa GEN 1 ABDUL JALIL 46221 41.331 won
144 Barsoi GEN 1 KHWAJA SHAHID 13408 11.208 Forfeited
179 Islampur GEN 1 KAUSLANDRA KUMAR 5517 6.098 Forfeited
181 Chandi GEN 1 ANIL SINGH 12560 17.592 Lost
189 Patna Central GEN 1 AQUIL HAIDER 29574 22.872 Runner-up
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

Party Abbrebiation and Name : NLP National Loktantrik Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 6 KRISHNA BIHARI PRASAD 1649 2.783 Forfeited
KUSHWAHA
59 Muzaffarpur GEN 4 ATIRANJAN PR. SRIVA. 318 0.275 Forfeited
232 Gaya Town GEN 5 JAWAID KARIM 665 0.805 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : PMSP Pragatisheel Manav Samaj Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
213 Chainpur GEN 7 SHIVMURAT BIND 407 0.368 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : PTSS Proutist Sarva Samaj Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
151 Gopalpur GEN 6 ANMARESH KUMAR 3337 3.484 Forfeited
163 Parbatta GEN 5 TEJ BAHADUR SINGH 601 0.586 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : RGD Rashtriya Garib Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
215 Chenari SC 6 SURAJ BANSH PRASAD 1167 0.999 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : RID Rashtriya Janata Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 5 RAJESH SINGH 19164 32.343 won
3 Ramnagar GEN 4 FAKROODIN KHAN 38228 36.563 Runner-up
6 Lauria GEN 2 RAM PRASAD YADAV 12290 12.506 Forfeited
9 Nautan GEN 1 AMAR YADAV 30194 32.125 Runner-up
11 Sugauli GEN 4 VIJAY PRASAD GUPTA 29264 26.438 Runner-up
12 Motihari GEN 3 RAMA DEVI 35416 28.620 Runner-up
13 Adapur GEN 5 HARI SHANKAR PRASAD 22235 20.179 Lost

YADAV
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14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

38

39

40

41

43

a4

45

Dhaka

Ghorasahan

Madhuban

Pipra

Kesariya

Gobindganj

Kateya

Bhore

Gopalganj

Barauli

Baikunthpur

Basantpur

Goreakothi

Siwan

Darauli

Ziradei

Maharajganj

Taraiya

Marhaura

Jalalpur

Chapra

Parsa

Sonepur

Hajipur

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

3

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

LAXMI NARAYAN PRASAD
YADAV

RANA RANDHIR

SURENDRA KR. CHANDRA URF
SATISH PASWAN

RAJESH KUMAR RAUSHAN

URF BABLOO DEO

ANIRUDH SAHANI

KIRAN DEVI

ANIL KUMAR

DHRUV NATH CHAUDHARY

MD. NEMTULLAH

DEO DUTT PRASAD

MANIKCHAND RAI

INDRADEO PRASAD

AWADH BIHARI CHAUDHARY

SHEO SHANKER YADAV

AZAZUL HAQUE

UMASHANKAR SINGH

RAM DAS ROY

SHEO PUJAN PRASAD RAI

BALAGUL MOBIN

UDIT RAI

CHANDRIKA ROY

RAMANUJ PRASAD

RAJENDRA RAY

17622

30951

28512

32760

31090

15101

33821

33081

21894

37081

44291

47922

36972

39587

26347

27887

30833

29615

11831

33782

36743

30911

44139

32502

17.196

31.629

28.328

36.821

35.225

17.009

32.847

35.947

20.618

38.051

42.388

47.652

41.812

39.756

28.268

32.539

35.603

35.417

13.993

36.129

35.926

35.954

44.857

29.793

Lost

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

Lost

Runner-up

won

Lost

Runner-up

won

won

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

Forfeited

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

Runner-up
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46

47

48

49

50

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

63

64

65

66

68

70

71

72

75

Raghopur

Mahnar

Jandaha

Patepur

Mahua

Lalganj

Paru

Sahebganj

Baruraj

Kanti

Kurhani

Sakra

Muzaffarpur

Bochaha

Gaighatti

Minapur

Runisaidpur

Belsand

Sheohar

Bathnaha

Sonbarsa

Sursand

Pupri

Harlakhi

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

3

RABRI DEVI

MUNSHILAL RAI

UMESH SINGH KUSHAWAHA

PREMA CHOUDHARY

SHIV CHAND RAM

RAJ KUMAR SAH

MITHILESH PRASAD YADAV

RAM VICHAR RAI

BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

MUHAMAD HAIDAR AZAD

AJAY NISHAD

LAL BABU RAM

DEVI LAL

RAMAI RAM

MAHESHWAR PRASAD YADAV

HIND KESARI YADAV

BHOLA RAI

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

AJIT KUMAR JHA

SURYADEO RAI

DR. RAM CHANDRA PURVEY

JAI NANDAN PRASAD YADAV

RAM DULARI DEVI

SITA RAM YADAV

35891

36227

34207

32792

36642

33042

40489

42323

30018

28091

35324

35948

2785

46861

34081

28566

28866

30899

31331

26202

35843

33233

31639

34574

42.311

38.676

35.065

36.943

39.481

35.342

39.441

41.587

30.816

28.447

33.720

38.408

2.408

42.049

39.145

29.655

27.894

36.664

32.710

24.855

35.253

35.067

32.734

33.892

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Forfeited

won

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

won

Runner-up

won

won

Runner-up

Runner-up
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

76 Khajauli SC 5 RAM LAKHAN RAM RAMAN 29687 32.431 Runner-up
77 Babubarhi GEN 1 UMA KANT YADAV 37744 40.827 Runner-up
78 Madhubani GEN 2 ASLAM 26055 25.805 Runner-up
79 Pandaul GEN 2 NAIYAR AZAM 30241 34.329 Runner-up
80 Jhanjharpur GEN 4 RAM AUTAR CHAUDHARY 24344 27.866 Runner-up
81 Phulparas GEN 2 RAM KUMAR YADAV 23321 27.991 Lost
82 Laukaha GEN 1 ANIS AHMAD 26990 31.569 Runner-up
83 Madhepur GEN 1 JAGAT NARAYAN SINGH 31544 35.678 won
84 Manigachhi GEN 3 LALIT KUMAR YADAV 32553 37.547 won
85 Bahera GEN 1 ABDUL BARI SIDDIQUI 38910 44.757 won
86 Ghanshyampur GEN 2 DR. MAHABIR PRASAD 29035 28.466 Runner-up
87 Baheri GEN 5 HARE KRISHNA YADAV 33420 35.973 won
88 Darbhanga Rural SC 2 PITAMBER PASWAN 31258 37.025 won
90 Keoti GEN 3 MAHBOOB AHMAD KHAN 35165 36.586 Runner-up
91 Jale GEN 3 RAM NIWAS PD. 30422 34.691 won
92 Hayaghat GEN 5 HARINANDAN YADAV 25841 30.710 won
93 Kalyanpur GEN 1 ASHOK PRASAD VERMA 41293 40.057 Runner-up
94 Warisnagar SC 3 BHIKHAR BAITHA 29886 32.738 Runner-up
95 Samastipur GEN 3 NIZAM AHMAD 32787 30.377 Runner-up
96 Sarairanjan GEN 2 RAMCHANDRA SINGH NISHAD 36995 34.427 won
97 Mohiuddin Nagar GEN 1 AJAI KUMAR BULGANIN 45219 44.097 won
98 Dalsinghsarai GEN 3 RAM LAKHAN MAHTO 41456 35.897 won
100 Rosera GEN 4 GAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH 38142 38.965 won
102 Hasanpur GEN 4 SUNIL KUMAR PUSHPAM 31553 33.045 won
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109
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113

114

115
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122

124

125
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List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

Balia GEN
Cheria Bariarpur GEN
Bakhri SC
Supaul GEN
Tribeniganj GEN
Chhatapur SC
Kumarkhand SC
Singheshwar GEN
Saharsa GEN
Mahishi GEN
Madhepura GEN
Sonbarsa GEN
Kishanganj GEN
Rupauli GEN
Dhamdaha GEN
Banmankhi SC
Raniganj SC
Narpatganj GEN
Forbesganj GEN
Jokihat GEN
Kishanganj GEN
Baisi GEN
Kasba GEN
Purnea GEN

5

SRINARAYAN YADAV

KUMARI SAVITRI

RAMANAND RAM

MD. ISRAIL RAYEEN

ANITA DEVI

MAHENDRA NARAYAN

SARDAR

AMIT KUMAR BHARTI

ARVIND KUMAR

DR. ABDUL GAFOOR

SURENDRA YADAV

DR. ASHOK KUMAR

RANJIT YADAV

NIRMAL KUMAR

BIMA BHARTI

DILIP KUMAR YADAV

KANT LAL RISHI

SHANTI DEVI

ANIL KUMAR YADAV

ZAKIR HUSSAIN KHAN

SARFRAZ ALAM

AKHATARUL IMAN

ABDUS SUBHAN

MD. AFAK ALAM

RAM CHARITRA YADAV

28992

32359

24109

36222

23459

28014

30220

27986

34657

31400

26710

30598

8604

28681

39175

29320

30690

32122

55293

36481

47693

26042

43104

30262

31.166

33.766

26.665

35.340

26.941

33.709

42.281

34.175

33.253

37.519

30.082

30.765

10.521

32.512

39.414

35.931

28.607

27.473

42.993

34.729

39.454

27.631

33.963

25.470

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Forfeited

won

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up
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142 Katihar GEN 3 DR. RAM PRAKASH MAHTO 47661 40.186 Runner-up
145 Pranpur GEN 2 MAHENDRA NARAYAN YADAV 38772 38.354 won

147 Pirpainti GEN 4 SHOBHA KANT MANDAL 31046 27.007 won

149 Nathnagar GEN 3 PRAVEZ KHAN 41211 35.961 Runner-up
151 Gopalpur GEN 1 AMIT RANA 33037 34.490 Runner-up
152 Bihpur GEN 3 SHAILESH KUMAR ALIAS 33284 41.565 won

BULO MANDAL

153 Sultanganj SC 1 GANESH PASWAN 36367 35.073 Runner-up
154 Amarpur GEN 4 SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH 33679 38.059 won

156 Banka GEN 1 JAWED IQBAL ANSARI 35200 37.114 Runner-up
157 Belhar GEN 3 RAMDEO YADAV 27142 33.349 Runner-up
158 Katoria GEN 3 RAJ KISHOR PRASAD URF 38724 36.594 won

PAPPU YADAV

160 Jhajha GEN 3 RASHID AHMAD 25445 29.819 Runner-up
161 Tarapur GEN 3 SHAKUNI CHAUDHURY 32828 41.548 won

162 Kharagpur GEN 4 SHANTI DEVI 31345 33.351 Runner-up
166 Alauli SC 3 RAMBRIKSHA SADA 32293 36.957 Runner-up
168 Jamalpur GEN 1 UPENDRA PD. VERMA 19976 22.028 Runner-up
169 Surajgarha GEN 2 PRAHALAD YADAV 37239 36.558 Runner-up
170 Jamui GEN 4 VIJAY PRAKASH 29878 28.441 Runner-up
171 Sikandra SC 1 PRAYAG CHOUDHARY 22695 28.989 Runner-up
172 Lakhisarai GEN 2 PHULENA SINGH 41448 40.227 won

176 Bihar GEN 5 SYED NAUSHADUN NAVI 39227 34.395 Runner-up
180 Hilsa GEN 5 VINA DEVI 3401 3.920 Forfeited
182 Harnaut GEN 2 UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD 11517 15.912 Runner-up
184 Barh GEN 1 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 24031 26.544 Runner-up
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185 Bakhtiarpur GEN 1 ANIRUDH KUMAR 32719 36.905 Runner-up
187 Masaurhi GEN 3 RAJ KISHORE PRASAD 30047 29.478 Runner-up
190 Patna East GEN 4 BHARTI DEVI 34178 28.938 Runner-up
191 Dinapur GEN 3 RAMANAND YADAV 32827 34.184 Runner-up
192 Maner GEN 4 SHRIKANT NIRALA 34669 36.832 won

193 Phulwari SC 5 SHYAM RAJAK 44999 38.514 won

194 Bikram GEN 4 SHYAM DEO SINGH 26967 28.190 Runner-up
195 Paliganj GEN 2 DINANATH SINGH YADAV 25253 25.337 Lost

196 Sandesh GEN 3 VIJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 40387 39.009 won

197 Barhara GEN 2 RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 37945 37.637 Runner-up
198 Arrah GEN 3 MD.NWAJ ALAM 38336 33.824 Runner-up
199 Shahpur GEN 4 SHIVANAND TIWARY 31314 32.958 Runner-up
200 Brahmpur GEN 1 AJEET CHAUDHARI 32138 34.855 won

202 Rajpur SC 2 CHHEDI LAL RAM 18714 21.049 Lost

203 Dumraon GEN 4 SUNIL SINGH 11094 10.662 Forfeited
204 Jagdishpur GEN 3 DINESH KUMAR SINGH 40889 40.177 Runner-up
205 Piro GEN 1 TRIVENI SINGH 35963 34.171 Runner-up
207 Karakat GEN 2 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 20207 19.379 Lost

208 Bikramganj GEN 1 AKHLAQUE AHMAD 38024 38.240 Runner-up
210 Ramgarh GEN 1 JAGADANAND SINGH 51804 48.085 won

211 Mohania SC 5 SURESH PASI 35325 30.956 Runner-up
212 Bhabhua GEN 2 DR. PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 28438 22.271 Lost

213 Chainpur GEN 3 MAHABALI SINGH 34655 31.353 won

214 Sasaram GEN 2 DR. ASHOK KUMAR 44079 37.223 Runner-up
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216

217
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219

220

221

222

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

Chenari

Nokha

Dehri

Nabinagar

Deo

Aurangabad

Rafiganj

Obra

Arwal

Kurtha

Makhdumpur

Jahanabad

Ghosi

Belaganj

Konch

Imamganj

Gurua

Bodh Gaya

Barachatti

Fatehpur

Atri

Nawada

Rajauli

Gobindpur

List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

SC

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

2

JAWAHAR PASWAN

ANAND MOHAN SINGH

MD. ILYAS HUSSAIN

BHIM KUMAR SINGH

SURESH PASWAN

SURESH MEHTA

MD. NEHALUDDIN

SATAYANARAYAN SINGH

MASHAROOR AHAMAD

SAHDEO PRASAD YADAV

KRISHNANDAN PRASAD

VARMA

SACHITA NAND YADAV

AJAY SINGH

SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV

SHEOBACHAN YADAV

RAM SWAROOP PASWAN

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN

PHOOLCHAND MANJHI

SAMTA DEVI

AJAY PASWAN

KUNTI DEVI

RAJ BALLABH PRASAD

NAND KISHORE CHAUDHRY

SANJAY KUMAR PRABHAT

30904

34264

27281

37617

31582

35953

29194

32618

11445

18580

32252

28696

24994

32726

30664

24023

27777

23669

25156

27883

32162

38426

36622

26583

26.465

33.030

22.838

34.974

34.700

30.073

36.291

28.785

12.822

22.735

40.240

36.153

26.555

43.335

35.851

31.613

31.151

30.108

30.728

36.710

38.645

33.282

37.619

30.396

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

won

Forfeited

Runner-up

won

won

Runner-up

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

won

won

Runner-up

Runner-up

Runner-up
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Party Abbrebiation and Name : RLD Rashtriya Lok Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
34 Raghunathpur GEN 6 MAHESH SINGH 1144 1.210 Forfeited
38 Taraiya GEN 6 NAND KISHOR SINGH 1011 1.209 Forfeited
73 Benipatti GEN 4 CHANDAR PASWAN 5074 5.581 Forfeited
74 Bisfi GEN 7 S.M. ABDULLAH 1240 1.500 Forfeited
78 Madhubani GEN 5 IMRAN ANSARI 2137 2.116 Forfeited
81 Phulparas GEN 3 KISHORE KUMAR 3003 3.604 Forfeited
89 Darbhanga GEN 7 KHALIKUJJAMA 383 0.387 Forfeited
90 Keoti GEN 5 MUSHTAQUE AHMAD 1737 1.807 Forfeited
91 Jale GEN 5 ASGAR KAMAL NAUSHAD 1888 2.153 Forfeited
92 Hayaghat GEN 6 BIPIN KR. ROY 2514 2.988 Forfeited
177 Rajgir SC 6 PANKAJ KUMAR 600 0.948 Forfeited
186 Fatwa SC 7 YOGENDRA PASWAN 1059 1.201 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 8 RAM BABU BAITHA 208 0.161 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : RPI Republican Party of India
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
134 Thakurganj GEN 7 MD. MANJAR ALAM 2430 1.872 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : RPI(A) Republican Party of India(A)
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
128 Narpatganj GEN 9 NAZAMUDDIN 1089 0.931 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : RSMD Rashtriya Samanta Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
207 Karakat GEN 9 BABAN SINGH KUSHWAHA 1979 1.898 Forfeited
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209 Dinara GEN 5 SHIVMURAT TIWARI 2077 1.873 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : RSP Revolutionary Socialist Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
159 Chakai GEN 6 GOBIND HAZARA 3649 3.897 Forfeited
198 Arrah GEN 8 SHIV KUMAR SAHAY 793 0.700 Forfeited
201 Buxar GEN 5 UPENDRA DUBEY 1478 1.445 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : RVNP Rashtravadi Janata Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
85 Bahera GEN 5 BINOD YADAV 1553 1.786 Forfeited
94 Warisnagar SC 6 DASHRATH SADA 2436 2.668 Forfeited
111 Kishunpur GEN 5 BHOGI MANDAL 2261 2.471 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : SAP Samata Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
3 Ramnagar GEN 8 MAJISTER YADAV 900 0.861 Forfeited
38 Taraiya GEN 7 RANANJAY KUMAR 1045 1.250 Forfeited
48 Jandaha GEN 5 PUNAM DEVI 1986 2.036 Forfeited
67 Sitamarhi GEN 5 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 1142 1.039 Forfeited
71 Sursand GEN 5 AWADHESH KUMAR 1911 2.016 Forfeited
CHAUDHARY
89 Darbhanga GEN 9 RAJ KUMAR KANTH 389 0.393 Forfeited
109 Bakhri SC 7 SAKAL DEO PASWAN 1123 1.242 Forfeited
126 Banmankhi SC 4 GUGAL PASWAN 1601 1.962 Forfeited
128 Narpatganj GEN 6 KAPIL DEO ROY 1218 1.042 Forfeited
134 Thakurganj GEN 8 SYED ATAUR RAHMAN 1473 1.135 Forfeited
147 Pirpainti GEN 5 SUNITA DEVI 1700 1.479 Forfeited
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156 Banka GEN 5 OM PRAKASH GUPTA 2862 3.018 Forfeited
167 Monghyr GEN 6 LOK NATH KUSHWAHA 1100 1.193 Forfeited
168 Jamalpur GEN 6 SHIVDANI SINGH 1927 2.125 Forfeited
170 Jamui GEN 5 MANOHAR SINGH 3037 2.891 Forfeited
175 Asthawan GEN 3 JITENDRA PRASAD 1625 2.224 Forfeited
184 Barh GEN 5 TAPENDRA NARAYAN 1660 1.834 Forfeited
195 Paliganj GEN 8 SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA 580 0.582 Forfeited
205 Piro GEN 7 SHATRUJAY PANDEY 394 0.374 Forfeited
207 Karakat GEN 6 KAMALA PRASAD SINGH 701 0.672 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : SBSP Suheldev Bhartiya Samaj Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
202 Rajpur SC 5 MOTI CHAND RAM 4603 5.177 Forfeited
203 Dumraon GEN 6 DHANANJAY KUMAR 6434 6.184 Forfeited

Party Abbrebiation and Name : SHS Shivsena
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
96 Sarairanjan GEN 5 SUBHASH PRASAD SINGH 6883 6.405 Forfeited
110 Raghopur GEN 6 NARAYAN MANDAL 7298 6.255 Forfeited
113 Tribeniganj GEN 5 NARAYAN MANDAL 4437 5.095 Forfeited
116 Singheshwar GEN 6 NIRMAL KUMAR YADAV 7088 8.655 Forfeited
122 Kishanganj GEN 5 AJNEYA ANAND 3007 3.677 Forfeited
138 Kasba GEN 6 BAMBAM SAH 1717 1.353 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 6 BINDU PRAKASH JHA 569 0.479 Forfeited
142 Katihar GEN 6 PREM KUMAR 709 0.598 Forfeited
143 Kadwa GEN 7 MAGAN PASWAN 619 0.554 Forfeited

Page 86 of 94




List of Contesting Candidates party Wise

144 Barsoi GEN 7 PREM KUMAR ROY 2907 2.430 Forfeited
183 Mokameh GEN 5 AJAY MAHTO 5051 5.588 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 6 OM PRAKASH AWTAR 1909 1.476 Forfeited
200 Brahmpur GEN 5 ANKLESH GIRI 427 0.463 Forfeited
214 Sasaram GEN 5 CHHANDAN SAW 1158 0.978 Forfeited
216 Nokha GEN 6 OM PRAKASH AVATAR 783 0.755 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : SJP(R) Samajwadi Janata Party(Rashtriya)
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
31 Darauli GEN 6 AMARENDRA KR. SINGH 1534 1.646 Forfeited
38 Taraiya GEN 8 VIJAY KUMAR 1804 2.157 Forfeited
140 Korha SC 5 RAJENDRA PRASAD HARIJAN 2982 2.749 Forfeited
144 Barsoi GEN 6 MD IMRAN ALI 1900 1.588 Forfeited
161 Tarapur GEN 5 DEO PRAKASH SINGH 1068 1.352 Forfeited
165 Khagaria GEN 4 BARSHA RANI 1108 1.130 Forfeited
200 Brahmpur GEN 8 SUDHAKAR PANDEY 568 0.616 Forfeited
238 Atri GEN 5 TARAK NATH GOSWAMI 1062 1.276 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : SJTP Samajik Jantantrik Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
33 Maharajganj GEN 5 CHANDRIKA PRASAD 553 0.639 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : SP Samajwadi Party
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
1 Dhanaha GEN 7 RAMADHAR YADAV 17700 29.872 Runner-up
2 Bagha SC 7 DINESH CHANDRA RAM 1094 0.912 Forfeited
3 Ramnagar GEN 5 ANITA DEVI 1515 1.449 Forfeited
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Shikarpur

Sikta

Lauria

Chanpatia

Bettiah

Nautan

Raxaul

Sugauli

Motihari

Adapur

Dhaka

Ghorasahan

Madhuban

Pipra

Kesariya

Harsidhi

Kateya

Bhore

Mirganj

Gopalganj

Barauli

Baikunthpur

Basantpur

Goreakothi
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HIRA LAL RAM

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

6

DILIP VERMA

BINAY VIHARI

PANKAJ KUMAR

MANGAL YADAV

SUNIL VERMA

RAJKUMARI SAHNI

MOHAMMD JAWED AZ1z

SUMIT KUMAR MITRA

NASIM AFROZ

NEK MOHAMD

OM PRAKASH KUMAR

SITA RAM PRASAD YADAV

SAHDEO PASWAN

NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

AZAD LALAN PRASAD

SHASIKANT SUKL

MANOJ KUMAR

SANTOSH CHAUDHARY

SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH

JAINATH PD. YADAV

NANDU RAI

SUSHILA SINGH

RIZWAN AHMAD

7922

28212

24419

6214

3261

1146

1816

7305

692

1020

7240

2832

1373

1063

934

2673

838

3554

1502

4095

3484

2465

1045

876

8.064

26.596

24.847

6.995

2.829

1.219

1.876

6.600

0.559

0.926

7.065

2.894

1.364

1.195

1.058

2.762

0.814

3.862

1.459

3.856

3.575

2.359

1.039

0.991

Forfeited

Runner-up

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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GEN

Siwan

Mairwa

Darauli

Ziradei

Maharajganj

Raghunathpur

Manjhi

Masrakh

Taraiya

Marhaura

Jalalpur

Chapra

Garkha

Sonepur

Hajipur

Patepur

Lalganj

Vaishali

Baruraj

Kanti

Sakra

Gaighatti

Aurai

Minapur

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

6

IZHARUL HAQUE

SHARMA NAND RAM

KAPIL DEW

RAM ASHISH YADAV

KUSHWAHA RAJBAL SINGH

KAMRUL HAQUE

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

AJIT KUMAR SINGH

BINDA PRASAD YADAV

AWADHESH KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

BISHWA NATH BAITHA

RAJ KUMAR RAI

JAGANNATH PRASAD YADAV

RAM KUMARI DEVI

NISHANT GANDHI

RAJ KISHORE SINHA

RAM SAKAL RAY

MOHAMMAD JAMAL

NIRMALA DEVI

SHIV SHANKAR RAI

SANJAY SHAHI

RAM UDESH ROY

992

1358

766

790

831

16095

1945

624

1575

1369

952

573

1046

1560

1362

2411

1129

3427

4762

16630

1059

2148

2680

4599

0.996

1.542

0.822

0.922

0.960

17.021

2.174

0.695

1.884

1.619

1.018

0.560

1.264

1.585

1.248

2.716

1.208

3.635

4.889

16.841

1.131

2.467

3.544

4.774

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Lost

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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Runisaidpur GEN
Sitamarhi GEN
Bathnaha GEN
Majorganj SC
Pupri GEN
Harlakhi GEN
Khajauli SC
Babubarhi GEN
Madhubani GEN
Pandaul GEN
Jhanjharpur GEN
Phulparas GEN
Laukaha GEN
Madhepur GEN
Manigachhi GEN
Ghanshyampur GEN
Baheri GEN
Darbhanga GEN
Jale GEN
Warisnagar SC
Samastipur GEN
Balia GEN
Matihani GEN
Barauni GEN

5

MUKESH KUMAR

RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV

RAM PRAVESH YADAV

RAM NARESH RAM

SHAMBHU PRASAD

UMESH CHOUDHARY

RAM ASHISHA RAM

HARI NARAYAN YADAV

KAILASH KUMAR SAH

AGHANOO YADAV

VIVEKA NANDAN MISHRA

DEO NATH YADAV

DR. MUKHTAR AHMAD

ALI AHMAD

SREE MOHAN CHAUDHARY

HARENDRA NARAYAN SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

NAVIN KHATIK

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR MALLIK

SHATRUGHAN KUMAR

PASWAN

SUMAN KUMAR MALLICK

MD. SAMSU JOHA

DHARMENDRA PATEL

MAHENDRA SAHNI

2074

1960

3378

2656

1259

3248

2802

3739

1547

5504

2436

29500

7949

2502

783

4258

2607

1159

3632

1372

1535

1914

1184

2625

2.004

1.783

3.204

3.115

1.303

3.184

3.061

4.044

1.532

6.248

2.788

35.407

9.298

2.830

0.903

4.175

2.806

1.171

4.142

1.503

1.422

2.058

1.181

2.722

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

won

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited

Forfeited
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108 Cheria Bariarpur GEN 6 JANKI DEVI 1388 1.448 Forfeited
109 Bakhri SC 6 RAM SHANKAR PASWAN 2787 3.083 Forfeited
110 Raghopur GEN 5 ARJUN MANDAL 1478 1.267 Forfeited
111 Kishunpur GEN 6 DR. RAM PRASAD YADAV 2772 3.029 Forfeited
112 Supaul GEN 6 YADUBANSH KUMAR YADAV 3920 3.825 Forfeited
113 Tribeniganj GEN 7 SHYAMA NAND YADAV 12241 14.058 Forfeited
114 Chhatapur SC 6 KUMARI SHOBHA 1555 1.871 Forfeited
116 Singheshwar GEN 5 ARVIND SARDAR 2116 2.584 Forfeited
117 Saharsa GEN 6 SHANKAR PRASAD TEKRIWAL 12588 12.078 Forfeited
118 Mahishi GEN 4 ISTAK KHAN 5626 6.722 Forfeited
119 Simri-Bakhtiarpur GEN 5 LAXMI KANT SHARMA 3668 3.910 Forfeited
120 Madhepura GEN 4 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 1782 2.007 Forfeited
121 Sonbarsa GEN 4 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 5716 5.747 Forfeited
123 Alamnagar GEN 5 NIRJALA SINGH 1315 1.513 Forfeited
124 Rupauli GEN 4 JAINENDRA KUMAR 2391 2.710 Forfeited
125 Dhamdaha GEN 7 SHIV SHANKAR THAKUR 1519 1.528 Forfeited
126 Banmankhi SC 5 RAMDEO RISHI 2275 2.788 Forfeited
127 Raniganj SC 6 YOGA NAND PRASAD 1971 1.837 Forfeited
128 Narpatganj GEN 8 DAYANAND YADAV 12193 10.428 Forfeited
129 Forbesganj GEN 5 MUJIBUR RAHMAN 1412 1.098 Forfeited
130 Araria GEN 5 JAYANTA KUMAR GUPTA 2464 2.230 Forfeited
131 Sikti GEN 5 HASNAINMIRZA 19492 14.303 Forfeited
132 Jokihat GEN 5 PRAMOD SINGH YADAV 2150 2.047 Forfeited
134 Thakurganj GEN 5 GOPAL KUMAR AGARWAL 38592 29.737 won
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135 Kishanganj GEN 6 MD. IZHAR ASFI 5182 4.287 Forfeited
136 Amour GEN 4 SABA ZAFAR 27423 31.781 Runner-up
137 Baisi GEN 4 ALIMUDDIN ANSARI 3988 4.231 Forfeited
138 Kasba GEN 5 MD. JUBER ALAM 2395 1.887 Forfeited
139 Purnea GEN 7 SHAH JIYAUL HAQUE 1571 1.322 Forfeited
140 Korha SC 6 WAKIL DAS 2501 2.306 Forfeited
141 Barari GEN 6 DINA YADAV 3995 3.816 Forfeited
142 Katihar GEN 7 SAMRENDRA KUNAL 1593 1.343 Forfeited
143 Kadwa GEN 6 JAKIR HUSSAIN 3203 2.864 Forfeited
145 Pranpur GEN 6 MD.RAJJAK 2291 2.266 Forfeited
146 Manihari GEN 8 SHARWAN SARRAF 2045 2.419 Forfeited
148 Colgong GEN 5 JITENDRA PRASAD YADAV 3760 3.059 Forfeited
149 Nathnagar GEN 6 ABHAY KUMAR YADAV 3018 2.634 Forfeited
153 Sultanganj SC 5 OM PRAKASH PASWAN 2006 1.935 Forfeited
154 Amarpur GEN 5 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 2211 2.499 Forfeited
157 Belhar GEN 5 NAND KISHORE PANDIT 1797 2.208 Forfeited
159 Chakai GEN 7 VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV 997 1.065 Forfeited
160 Jhajha GEN 5 DINESH KUMAR SINGH 3337 3.911 Forfeited
163 Parbatta GEN 6 SUNIL KUMAR 947 0.924 Forfeited
164 Chautham GEN 5 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2084 2.121 Forfeited
165 Khagaria GEN 5 DR. BIBHUTI YADAV 1939 1.978 Forfeited
167 Monghyr GEN 5 RAMDEO SINGH YADAV 1366 1.482 Forfeited
173 Sheikhpura GEN 4 KIRAN DEVI 2071 2.525 Forfeited
177 Rajgir SC 5 ASHOK RAJBANSHI 2256 3.566 Forfeited
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185 Bakhtiarpur GEN 5 KUMAR INDRADEO PRASAD 1592 1.796 Forfeited
186 Fatwa SC 6 ASHOK PRABHAKAR 1810 2.053 Forfeited
188 Patna West GEN 9 SANTOSH KUMAR 1211 0.712 Forfeited
189 Patna Central GEN 10 SIDHNATH RAI 470 0.363 Forfeited
190 Patna East GEN 6 PANNA DEVI 524 0.444 Forfeited
192 Maner GEN 7 PAPPU SINGH 716 0.761 Forfeited
193 Phulwari SC 6 YUGESH DAS 1305 1.117 Forfeited
194 Bikram GEN 5 JITENDRA KUMAR 1498 1.566 Forfeited
195 Paliganj GEN 6 RANJAY KUMAR 565 0.567 Forfeited
199 Shahpur GEN 6 RAMAKANT THAKUR 1233 1.298 Forfeited
200 Brahmpur GEN 9 SURYA KUMAR YADAV 2111 2.289 Forfeited
202 Rajpur SC 6 SUKUL RAM 1001 1.126 Forfeited
203 Dumraon GEN 7 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 1958 1.882 Forfeited
204 Jagdishpur GEN 6 SACHIDANAND SINGH 1298 1.275 Forfeited
205 Piro GEN 6 RAGHUPATI GOPE 448 0.426 Forfeited
207 Karakat GEN 8 TULSHI SINGH 3692 3.541 Forfeited
208 Bikramganj GEN 6 HARENDRA SINGH 2249 2.262 Forfeited
209 Dinara GEN 6 SIPAHI RAI 530 0.478 Forfeited
210 Ramgarh GEN 5 RABINDRA KUMAR ROY 3970 3.685 Forfeited
211 Mohania SC 6 BANSHIDAR RAM 1671 1.464 Forfeited
212 Bhabhua GEN 6 KAMESHWAR PRASAD 1450 1.136 Forfeited
213 Chainpur GEN 5 MUSAFIR RAI 3012 2.725 Forfeited
214 Sasaram GEN 6 BAJRANG SINGH 1123 0.948 Forfeited
215 Chenari SC 5 RAM JEE PASWAN 1279 1.095 Forfeited
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216 Nokha GEN 5 ATENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1009 0.973 Forfeited
217 Dehri GEN 6 NEETA SINGH 352 0.295 Forfeited
221 Rafiganj GEN 5 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 2198 2.732 Forfeited
222 Obra GEN 7 RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH 900 0.794 Forfeited
223 Goh GEN 7 RAM AYODHYA PRASAD 5194 5.587 Forfeited
YADAV
225 Kurtha GEN 7 KRISHNA MURARI SINGH 1938 2.371 Forfeited
231 Gaya Mufassil GEN 5 MD. AYYUB 696 0.755 Forfeited
234 Gurua GEN 5 MOHAMMAD KHAN ALI 938 1.052 Forfeited
236 Barachatti SC 7 SHIVNATH KUMAR NIRALA 1899 2.320 Forfeited
237 Fatehpur SC 6 RAJKUMAR MANJHI 6012 7.915 Forfeited
238 Atri GEN 7 RAMASRAY PRA. SINGH 10530 12.652 Forfeited
Party Abbrebiation and Name : SSD Shoshit Samaj Dal
AC Number & Name SL No. Candidate Name Total Votes || Votes in % Status
201 Buxar GEN 6 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 920 0.900 Forfeited
207 Karakat GEN 7 KASI NATH RAM 511 0.490 Forfeited
221 Rafiganj GEN 6 INDERDEO PASWAN 611 0.760 Forfeited
222 Obra GEN 6 MAINATH SINGH 897 0.792 Forfeited
223 Goh GEN 6 RAGHUNIRAM SHASTRI 748 0.805 Forfeited
225 Kurtha GEN 8 PRO. JAI RAM PRASAD SINGH 664 0.813 Forfeited
233 Imamganj SC 5 RAM BHAJAN MANAV 2070 2.724 Forfeited
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